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Good food can connect people, make them proud and inspire them. It creates moments of joy – from a quick 
bite to a grand occasion, whether you’re cooking “by feel” or following a recipe. RÖSLE offers clever solutions 
for your kitchen and your barbecue to support you on your culinary mission.

Picturesque landscapes, traditional craftsmanship and excellent cuisine are characteristic of the Allgäu region 
and of our brand, RÖSLE. Gourmet tools from the Allgäu – that's our promise to develop products that make 
cooking every day a true pleasure and will help you enjoy daily life with family, friends and acquaintances. At 
Rösle, we strive to be “authentic” in everything we do. Authenticity means human connections based on trust, 
respect and sincerity. For authentic moments of enjoyment that shape day-to-day life and bring you lots of

community spirit, joy, and light-heartedness.

True enjoyment. RÖSLE.

Real culinary tools from
the Allgäu region
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Welcome to the Allgäu,  
welcome to RÖSLE.

  Authenticity
RÖSLE is known for high-quality kitchen and 
BBQ utensils. This is thanks to both reliability and 
authenticity. Transparent and clear communica-
tion strengthen our customers’ trust in our brand. 
Ease of use and good quality are a given. Au-
thenticity also means long-term planning. First-
class service is the key to long-lasting relation-
ships with our partners and customers.

Sustainability
Sustainability is deeply rooted in our philos-
ophy, from the selection of the materials and 
the design of our products up to our service. 
RÖSLE products are used in countless house-
holds every day and are an important part of our 
customers’ everyday lives. For us, this means 
that we have tremendous responsibility requiring 
far-sighted planning and motivating us to de-
velop solutions that will help us to keep saving 
resources in the future.

  Openness
Only those who listen, pay attention and stay curi-
ous can improve. Openness is a basic principle at 
RÖSLE. Creativity and inspiration drive our daily 
work. Besides genuine innovation, the difference 
between good and outstanding products is often 
in the detail. Therefore, our customers’ feedback 
and our close collaboration with our partners are 
key parts of the RÖSLE product development 
processes. Thus, we’re able to stay a top supplier 
even in fast-paced markets.

     Joy
Everyone who comes into contact with our brand 
should have a positive experience. Our custom-
ers are hosts, but so are we. Every time we come 
into contact with people. At RÖSLE, success 
therefore results from teamwork. Those who are 
familiar with our brand will already know: We are 
passionate and enthusiastic about providing 
kitchen tools that make cooking delicious meals a 
fun and enjoyable experience 

Values shape our character as much as mountains and lakes shape our home, the 
Allgäu. They provide the basis of how we are perceived. At RÖSLE, we have four 
core values that guide our actions – for respectful cooperation at eye level.
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The RÖSLE Barbecuing and 
Cooking School by Hubertus
The new barbecuing and cooking school is in a stylish set-
ting with lots of charm and a magnificent view over the Alps 
from the rooftop terrace. The teaching and show kitchen 
is the venue for chopping, roasting and cooking, while the 
terrace is for enjoying aperitifs and barbecuing. RÖSLE has 
created a space that is not only a meeting place for cooking 

and barbecuing courses, but also a stage for creative dishes 
and a workshop to collect memories of unforgettable
moments with friends, colleagues or family.
The experienced kitchen team from Landgasthof Hubertus 
inspires experienced chefs as well as ambitious beginners. 
The joy of cooking is always the focus. There is also a great 
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deal to learn about regional and seasonal products, culmi-
nating in the creation of indulgent and sophisticated dishes. 
And all this in a unique location in the new RÖSLE company 
building in Marktoberdorf.
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What
distinguishes us
Over the past 20 years RÖSLE has received 
more than 100 design awards. Not from just 
anyone, but from experts, specialists and end 
consumers who know their stuff. This is not only 
relevant for professional cooks and gourmets, 
but also for every style-conscious lifestyle 
consumer.
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The new FLEXX 2GO containers 
are the perfect kitchen helpers. 
Their modular designs allow the 
boxes to be individually combined 
with the right lids: The vacuum 
lid for storing food and keeping 
it fresh; the durable stainless 
steel lid for secure transport; 

and the bamboo lid for meals on 
the go. Perfect for anyone who 
values fresh, nutritious food – 
both at home and on the go. As 
for the food prep itself, look no 
further than our WOLFGREY. 
knife series. Elegant, all-purpose 
knives for everyday use. Easily 

snip, dice or chop with flawless 
results. Another new addition to 
our SILENCE® PRO cookware 
series is the rectangular  
roaster. Great for that big 
holiday roast but also handy for 
lasagna or baked fish.

New products
Flexible, sleek and durable



NEW: FLEXX 2GO
sustainable, high-quality, versatile

FLEXX 2GO, the new stainless steel containers with a selection of lids - the modular soluti-
on for use at home or on the go.
The ‘meal prep’ trend is here to stay. Get prepped for the week, or save your leftover 
 take-out from the night before. Pack some fresh fruit for a school lunch, or a rewarding 
meal for your next hiking trip. In these new stainless steel containers, food stays fresh and 
safely stored when you’re travelling. Made of high-quality materials, these containers are 
lightweight, durable and taste-neutral. So you can fully enjoy your meals, even on the go. 
These containers can be safely used to reheat food in the microwave or in the oven. They’re 
also suitable for storing prepped meals in the refrigerator. And when you’re done, simply 
pop them in the dishwasher. With their elegant design and practical features, you’ll love the 
way FLEXX 2GO boxes simplify your daily life. Never leave home without them!

But that’s not all. The series also includes a snack set for fruit or 
toppings. A dressing jar for (what else?) dressings and sauces. 
Handy dividers to keep foods separate in the containers. And a 
salt and pepper set with a cutlery pouch. The accessories are 
designed to fit snugly in the FLEXX 2GO containers, and each 
item features a silicone jacket, so they can’t knock around or 
scratch anything during transport. Everything you need to enjoy 
a home-cooked meal, wherever you go. That’s modern conveni-
ence for you!
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VACUUM LID
Whether you’re a health-conscious professional or brand-
new to meal prepping, the glass vacuum lid is the must-have 
 accessory for optimised meal planning. Vacuum sealing lets 
food stay fresh up to 5 times longer. In the fridge, the glass lid 
lets you instantly see the contents without you having to open 
the container. Flexible to use – works with either a manual or 
electric vacuum pump.

Keep freshness on lockdown!

STAINLESS STEEL LID
The sturdy stainless steel lid is the elegant 
solution for transport. It fits snugly on the 
container, and the silicone rim ensures that 
everything arrives safely with no leaking or 
spilling. A silicone valve in the middle of the 
lid lets you easily open and close the lid.

SNACK LID
The bamboo lid is handy for camping or hiking. 
Turn it over, and you have a cutting board with 
juice groove for cutting tomatoes, etc. The sili-
cone edge makes it easy to grip and lets the lid 
fit snugly and smoothly on the container.

Depending on your needs, clip locks can offer 
additional security for transporting soups and other 
liquids. Conveniently clever: Simply take the clips 
off for serving or storing food in the refrigerator. 
Compatible with all containers and lids.

CLIP LOCKS
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FLEXX 2GO
the modular storage system
Three rectangular containers and three round ones in various sizes, plus 14 lids. For maxi-
mum flexibility. Whether you’re on the move or at home, with our wide assortment of cont-
ainers and lids, the perfect combination is always at your fingertips. 

SNACK LID
• made of bamboo
• �for transporting dry foods
• �underside can be used as a cutting board
• includes juice groove
• with silicone edge

STAINLESS STEEL LID
• �sturdy lid made of 18/10 stainless steel with 

silicone edge
• leak-proof, air- and aroma-tight
• �silicone valve in the middle of the lid makes it 

easy to open and close
• dishwasher-safe

VACUUM LID
• �glass lid with valve for vacuuming with 

the compatible vacuum pump
• food stays fresh longer
• �preserves nutrients, aromas and vitamins
• made of safety glass and silicone
• �leak-proof, air- and aroma-tight, even 

without the vacuum function
• dishwasher-safe

ROUND OR RECTANGULAR 
CONTAINER
•	elegant RÖSLE design:

made of hygienic 18/10 stainless steel for stylish storage 
and serving

•	versatile:
perfect in the kitchen or on the road

•	lightweight:
for effortless daily transport

•	multi-functional:
safe in the microwave or in the oven (at up to 150  °C)

•	space-saving:
efficient storage in the refrigerator and stackable

•	easy to clean:
dishwasher-safe

•	sturdy:
Reliable sidekick for all your culinary adventures
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NEW

CONTAINER FLEXX 2GO ROUND
•	 �stainless steel round container
•	 �perfect for liquid or creamy dishes like soups, stews and 

bowls but also for salads
•	 available in 3 sizes

Art.no. 152076 | 0.4 l | 13.5 x 13.5 x 5.1 cm
Art.no. 152077 | 0.8 l | 16.5 x 16.5 x 6.1 cm
Art.no. 152078 | 1.4 l | 19.5 x 19.5 x 6.9 cm

SNACK SET FLEXX 2GO
•	 �rectangular stainless steel container 

with glass lid and clip locks as a set
•	 �silicone valve in the middle of the lid 

makes it easy to open and close
•	 �0.25 l volume for that little extra something 

or a snack to keep you going
•	 �for smaller portions like nuts, fruit, tomatoes, 

cucumbers, toppings, etc.
•	 �perfect for carrying in the rectangular 1 l and 

1.5 l containers

Art.no. 152079 | 0.25 l | 13.3 x 8.6 x 5.5 cm

DRESSING JAR FLEXX 2GO
•	 �small, round silicone container 

with screw lid
•	 �safely transport dressings and 

sauces, keeping them fresh and 
protected

•	 �can be transported in the FLEXX 2GO 
containers (except container rectangular 
1 l with snack lid) and will not cause surface 
corrosion

•	 �compact size for portioning dressings and 
sauces

•	 leak-proof, air- and aroma-tight

Art.no. 152095 | 0.05 l | 6.5 x 6.5 x 4.4 cm

CONTAINER FLEXX 2GO 
RECTANGULAR
•	 �stainless steel rectangular container
•	 �perfect for organised lunchboxes – sandwiches, 

noodles, casseroles and more
•	 available in 3 sizes

Art.no. 152074 | 0.6 l | 18.6 x 11.7 x 5.2 cm
Art.no. 152057 | 1.0 l | 23.2 x 14.3 x 5.4 cm
Art.no. 152075 | 1.5 l | 26 x 16.2 x 5.8 cm
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FLEXX 2GO
the lids

NEW

VACUUM LID FLEXX 2GO
•	 �made of safety glass with silicone rim and vacuum valve
•	 �compatible with both rectangular and round containers
•	 �leak-proof, air- and aroma-tight, even without the 

vacuum function
•	 product contents include 2 clip locks
•	 vacuum pumps sold separately

Art.no. 152086 | 0.6 l | 18.6 x 11.7 cm | rectangular
Art.no. 152081 | 1.0 l | 23.2 x 14.5 cm | rectangular
Art.no. 152088 | 1.5 l | 26 x 16.2 cm | rectangular

Art.no. 152092 | 0.4 l | Ø 13.5 cm | round
Art.no. 152084 | 0.8 l | Ø 16.5 cm | round
Art.no. 152093 | 1.4 l | Ø 19.5 cm | round

STAINLESS STEEL LID FLEXX 2GO
•	 �made of stainless steel with silicone edge and silicone 

lid valve
•	 compatible with both rectangular and round containers
•	 �aroma- and air-tight as well as leak-proof
•	 product contents include 2 clip locks

Art.no. 152085 | 0.6 l | 18.6 x 11.7 cm | rectangular
Art.no. 152080 | 1.0 l | 23.2 x 14.5 cm | rectangular
Art.no. 152087 | 1.5 l | 26 x 16.2 cm | rectangular

Art.no. 152091 | 0.4 l | Ø 13.5 cm | round
Art.no. 152083 | 0.8 l | Ø 16.5 cm | round
Art.no. 152090 | 1.4 l | Ø 19.5 cm | round

SNACK LID FLEXX 2GO
•	 �made of naturally cured bamboo
•	 compatible with the rectangular 1 l and 1.5 l containers
•	 �with silicone seal
•	 product contents include 2 clip locks

Art.no. 152082 | 1.0 l | 23.2 x 14.5 cm | rectangular
Art.no. 152089 | 1.5 l | 26 x 16.2 cm | rectangular
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FLEXX 2GO
the accessories

SALT AND PEPPER SET 
FLEXX 2GO
•	 �a stainless steel salt (S) and pepper (P) shaker with 

silicone cap, height 56 mm, Ø 13 mm
•	 in a handy silicone holder for travel
•	 �perfect for carrying in the FLEXX 2GO containers
•	 �incl. pouch for e.g. the salt and pepper set and cutlery

Art.no. 152105

VACUUM PUMP FLEXX 2GO
•	 �for vaccuming food in combination with the 

FLEXX 2GO vacuum lids
•	 �Electric vacuum pump for easy handling at the touch 

of a button, with integrated rechargeable battery 
and USB charging cable

•	 �Manual vacuum pump for flexible, controlled suction 
in a few simple steps

Art.no. 152100 | electric
Art.no. 152103 | manual

electric 
vacuum pump

manual
vacuum pump

REPLACEMENT CLIPS FLEXX 2GO
•	 �clip lock with plastic handle and stainless steel bracket
•	 �compatible with all FLEXX 2GO rectangular and round lids 

and containers
•	 �keeps full containers extra secure during transport
•	 �available in sets of 2

Art.no. 152136

DIVIDER FLEXX 2GO
•	 �flexible insert divides containers to keep foods 

separate
•	 �made of stainless steel with silicone for perfect grip
•	 compatible with all lids
•	 �compatible with rectangular 1 l and 1.5 l FLEXX 2GO 

containers

Art.no. 152097 | 1.0 l
Art.no. 152099 | 1.5 l
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WOLFGREY
Everyday life meets the art of cutting

•	 �10-piece collection combines European and Asian blade-making 
traditions

•	 �elegant pakkawood handle in timeless grey
•	 �perfectly ergonomic design makes you unstoppable in the kitchen
•	 �integrated crop with professional finger guard and excellent 

balance

•	 �made of hardened X50CrMoV15 special steel blade
•	 �precisely ground to optimised angle for maximum cutting 

performance
•	 �lets you perform fine, delicate cutting with masterful precision – 

for paper-thin slices and professional-quality filets
•	 �easy to handwash�

They all have something in common:

WOLFGREY adds a breath of elegance and style to your kitchen. This versatile assortment includes 
ten functional knives, including, for the first time, a Chinese chef’s knife and a nakiri knife for precise 
Asian cutting techniques. These knives are a real pleasure to use, both for everyday food prep and 
for special culinary occasions. The ergonomic pakkawood handles provide a secure grip, and the 
high-quality blades are impressively sharp and stay that way. Make cooking a daily delight. Genuinely.

PARING KNIFE
•	 �small, handy knife for cutting smaller items�
•	 with pointed, curved blade
•	 �perfect for peeling fruit and vegetables or 

for removing pits and stems
•	 blade length 8 cm

Art.no. 112059

VEGETABLE KNIFE
•	 �small, all-purpose knife especially good for cutting 

fruits and vegetables
•	 �short, straight blade perfect for cutting and dicing 

vegetables and herbs, e.g. potatoes, onions, garlic, 
parsley or chives

•	 blade length 9 cm

Art.no. 112060



CARVING KNIFE
•	 �for slicing larger cuts of meat, e.g. roasts, steak, 

poultry or ham; long, slim blade design is also 
great for cutting fish

•	 �for smooth, precise cuts and thin, even slices
•	 �for trimming excess skin or fat
•	 blade length 18 cm

Art.no. 112062

CHEF'S KNIFE
•	 �versatile all-purpose knife with wide blade
•	 �generally handy kitchen knife, especially good 

for cutting meat or fish
•	 �for cutting vegetables, e.g. onions, cabbage or 

pumpkin
•	 �the drop-point blade also makes this knife perfect 

for chopping herbs
•	 �the flat blade is great for crushing and then finely 

chopping garlic
•	 blade length 20 cm

Art.no. 112063

UTILITY KNIFE
•	 �practical, versatile and especially great for fruits and 

vegetables that are tough on the outside and soft on 
the inside, e.g. tomatoes

•	 �the serrated edge is also perfect for salami or bread 
rolls�

•	 blade length 13 cm

Art.no. 112061

BREAD KNIFE
•	 �sturdy knife with long blade featuring sharp, 

double-serrated edge
•	 �for bread, rolls and baguettes that have a hard 

crust and soft crumb
•	 �the sharp, serrated edge also allows this knife to 

easily and precisely cut through the tough rinds 
of melons, pumpkins or pineapples

•	 blade length 22 cm

Art.no. 112065

NEW
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SANTOKU KNIFE SMALL AND LARGE

•	 �this Japanese kitchen knife stands for the “three virtues” – 
fish, meat and vegetables

•	 �create exact, fine strips or thin slices for Asian hot pots 
or stir-fries

•	 �the classic scalloped edge prevents food from sticking
•	 �the wide blade lets you easily sweep the food straight 

into your pot or wok
•	 blade length 15 and 17.5 cm

Art.no. 112068 | 15 cm
Art.no. 112064 | 17.5 cm

NEW

CHINESE CHEF'S KNIFE
•	 �versatile traditional Asian kitchen knife with heavy, 

broad, rectangular blade
•	 �for cutting and chopping vegetables such as carrots, 

bell peppers, cabbage and onions
•	 �also great for dicing and cutting meat, poultry, fish 

and other seafood
•	 �the wide blade is convenient for transporting the 

chopped ingredients to your pan or pot
•	 �despite its appearance, this is not a meat cleaver but 

rather a knife designed for precise cutting techniques
•	 blade length 18 cm

Art.no. 112066

NAKIRI KNIFE
•	 �Japanese kitchen knife featuring a wide, rectangular 

blade with straight edge for high precision
•	 �used especially for cutting and dicing vegetables and 

for chopping herbs
•	 �the flat side of the blade is great for crushing garlic, etc.
•	 �the wide blade lets you easily pick up the food and 

transfer it straight into your wok or bowl
•	 blade length 18 cm

Art.no. 112067
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RECTANGULAR ROASTER
SILENCE® PRO
•	 �the perfect addition to our SILENCE® PRO cookware series
•	 �made of 18/10 stainless steel, combined with tempered 

glass and silicone
•	 for use on the hob or in the oven
•	 �perfect for large cuts of meat, e.g. roasts or joints but 

also great for casseroles and braised dishes such as 
roulades or for baking fish

•	 �the handles fold down, allowing the dish to fit into smaller 
ovens

•	 �silicone coating on handles and lid protect from heat
•	 �roaster temperature-resistant up to 220  °C, glass lid 
temperature-resistant up to 180  °C

•	 �includes an insert for steam-cooking, thawing and warming
•	 dishwasher-safe
•	 �suitable for the following types of cooker: 

electric, ceramic, gas, induction and oven

Art.no. 911037 | 41 x 29 cm | Content 9 l
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Kitchen tools
The wonderful helpers

Every recipe is different, and so 
are the requirements. Cooking 
dinner each day for the whole 
family or for yourself can be a 
real challenge. Special culinary 
moments also require the right 
preparation and suitable tools. 

No matter what your plans are, 
our clever products and kitchen 
gadgets will make preparing 
any dish easier. Our intelligent 
kitchen tools easily meet the 
 requirements of modern cook-
ing as well. Cooking spoons, 

kitchen tongs, graters, bowls, 
etc. are your companions for 
a long time, and they have the 
right features where you need 
them. That’s how the enjoyment 
starts before you even start 
eating.



Hooked Kitchen Spoons
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Kitchen Tools

Expertise on the hook: Hooked Kitchen Spoons

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LADLE WITH POURING RIM
Art.no. 100006   | Ø 6 cm
L x W x H 26 x 6.7 x 5 cm | Content 0.04 l |  approx. 141 g

Art.no. 100007   | Ø 7 cm
L x W x H 27.5 x 8 x 6 cm | Content 0.07 l |  approx. 164 g

Art.no. 100008   | Ø 8 cm
L x W x H 30 x 8.5 x 6.5 cm | Content 0.12 l |  approx. 190 g

Art.no. 100009   | Ø 9 cm
L x W x H 32 x 10 x 7.5 cm | Content 0.15 l |  approx. 215 g

Art.no. 100010   | Ø 10 cm
L x W x H 34.5 x 11 x 8.5 cm | Content 0.23 l |  approx. 255 g

SAUCE LADLE
Art.no. 100060
L x W x H 25.5 x 8 x 4.5 cm |  approx. 136 g
Front part 6,5 x 5,5 cm

BASTING SPOON
Art.no. 100062
L x W x H 32 x 6 x 3.5 cm |  approx. 140 g
Front part 8,5 x 6 cm

VEGETABLE SPOON
Art.no. 100064
L x W x H 32 x 6 x 3 cm |  approx. 135 g

FINE SKIMMER
Art.no. 100057   | Ø 12 cm
L x W x H 36 x 12 x 8 cm |  approx. 198 g

 

 

SKIMMER
Art.no. 100050   | Ø 10 cm
L x W x H 33 x 10 x 6.2 cm |  approx. 176 g

Art.no. 100052   | Ø 12 cm
L x W x H 36 x 12 x 7.5 cm |  approx. 211 g
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Kitchen Tools

Hooked Kitchen Spoons: expertise on the hook

 

 

 

 

PANCAKE SLICE
Art.no. 100070
L x W x H 33.5 x 7.5 x 3 cm |  approx. 162 g
Front part 11,2 x 7,5 cm

TURNING SLICE PERFORATED
Art.no. 100071
L x W x H 33.5 x 7.5 x 3 cm |  approx. 151 g
Front part 10,5 x 7,5 cm

SPAGHETTI SPOON
Art.no. 100087   | Ø 7 cm
L x W x H 29.5 x 7 x 5 cm |  approx. 151 g

ROASTING FORK
Art.no. 100085
L x W x H 34 x 3.3 x 3.3 cm |  approx. 129 g
Front part 9,5 x 3,2 cm
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Round-handled Kitchen Spoons
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Kitchen Tools

Modern classics: Round-handled Kitchen Spoons

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LADLE WITH POURING RIM
Art.no. 100609   | Ø 9 cm
L x W x H 33 x 9.8 x 8.4 cm | Content 0.16 l |  approx. 255 g

SKIMMER
Art.no. 100652   | Ø 12 cm
L x W x H 37.5 x 12 x 8.5 cm |  approx. 255 g

TURNING SLICE PERFORATED
Art.no. 100671
L x W x H 34.5 x 7.5 x 3.7 cm |  approx. 200 g
Front part 10,7 x 7,5 cm

 

 

WIRE SKIMMER
Art.no. 100681   | Ø 12 cm
L x W x H 39.5 x 12 x 9 cm |  approx. 200 g

Art.no. 100682   | Ø 14 cm
L x W x H 41 x 14 x 10.5 cm |  approx. 209 g

WIRE SKIMMER COARSE MESH
Art.no. 100792   | Ø 14 cm
L x W x H 41 x 14 x 10 cm |  approx. 219 g

PORTIONING SPOON SILICONE
Art.no. 100627   | Ø 8.8 cm
L x W x H 32.5 x 9 x 7 cm | Content 0.08 l |  approx. 220 g

MULTIFUNCTION SPOON SILICONE
Art.no. 100628
L x W x H 35 x 8 x 6.5 cm |  approx. 190 g

SPAGHETTI SPOON SILICONE
Art.no. 100629
L x W x H 32.5 x 7 x 7 cm |  approx. 205 g
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Kitchen Tools

Round-handled Kitchen Spoons: modern classics

 

 

 

 

 

 

SAUCE LADLE SILICONE
Art.no. 100633
L x W x H 27 x 8.5 x 5 cm | Content 0.04 l |  approx. 180 g

BASTING SPOON SILICONE
Art.no. 100634
L x W x H 33.5 x 6 x 4.5 cm | Content 0.03 l |  approx. 181 g

TURNER SILICONE
Art.no. 100635
L x W x H 37 x 7 x 3 cm |  approx. 212 g
Front part 5,8 x 10,7 cm

PAN/WOK TURNER SILICONE
Art.no. 100637
L x W x H 34.4 x 8.8 x 3.5 cm | Content 0.03 l |  approx. 188 g

COOKING SPOON WITH HOLE SILICONE
Art.no. 100631
L x W x H 33 x 5.5 x 1.5 cm |  approx. 122 g

SERVING FORK
Art.no. 120778
L x W x H 29.5 x 2.5 x 2 cm |  approx. 110 g
Handle length 10 cm

32 RÖSLE KITCHEN UTENSILS AND COOKWARE 2025



33



Serving Utensils Series 600

34



Kitchen Tools

Served in style: Serving Utensils Series 600

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SOUP SERVING LADLE VS 600
Art.no. 100930   | Ø 8.5 cm
L x W x H 30.5 x 9.5 x 6.5 cm | Content 0.11 l |  approx. 185 g

SERVING LADLE VS 600
Art.no. 100931   | Ø 7 cm
L x W x H 25.5 x 5.9 x 7.7 cm | Content 0.07 l |  approx. 113 g

SAUCE LADLE VS 600
Art.no. 100932   | Ø 5 cm
L x W x H 18 x 6.5 x 4 cm | Content 0.03 l |  approx. 60 g

VEGETABLE SPOON VS 600
Art.no. 100933
L x W x H 24 x 5.7 x 3 cm |  approx. 81 g
Front part 7,5 x 5,8 cm

SALAD SERVERS 2 PCS. VS 600
Art.no. 100936

SERVING FORK VS 600
Art.no. 100934
L x W x H 19.5 x 1.5 x 1.6 cm |  approx. 34 g
Front part 5 x 1,5 cm

PIE SERVER VS 600
Art.no. 100935
L x W x H 23 x 5.5 x 6.5 cm |  approx. 54 g
Front part 11 x 5 cm
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Tongs
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Kitchen Tools

Strong grip: Tongs

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LOCKING TONGS
Art.no. 120915
L x W x H 26.5 x 4 x 3 cm |  approx. 158 g

Art.no. 120916
L x W x H 32 x 4 x 3 cm |  approx. 190 g

Art.no. 120917
L x W x H 43.5 x 4 x 3 cm |  approx. 240 g

 

 

LOCKING TONGS SILICONE
Art.no. 120985
L x W x H 26.5 x 4 x 3.3 cm |  approx. 166 g

Art.no. 120987
L x W x H 32.5 x 4.2 x 3 cm |  approx. 192 g

FISHBONE TONGS
Art.no. 120910
L x W x H 15 x 2 x 2.5 cm |  approx. 50 g

SPAGHETTI TONGS
Art.no. 120920
L x W x H 31.5 x 8.5 x 4.5 cm |  approx. 140 g

PATISSERIE TONGS
Art.no. 120927
L x W x H 18 x 3 x 2 cm |  approx. 30 g

FINE TONGS
Art.no. 120925
L x W x H 31.5 x 6.5 x 2 cm |  approx. 123 g

FINE TONGS SILICONE
Art.no. 120986
L x W x H 32 x 6 x 2 cm |  approx. 125 g
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Kitchen Tools

Tongs: strong grip

 GRILL TONGS CURVED
Art.no. 120374
L x W x H 35 x 7.8 x 5.6 cm |  approx. 178 g

38 RÖSLE KITCHEN UTENSILS AND COOKWARE 2025



39



Spatulas
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Kitchen Tools

Supple and flexible: Spatulas

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ANGLED SPATULA
Art.no. 120543
L x W x H 32 x 6.5 x 4.8 cm |  approx. 188 g
Front part 17,5 x 6,5 cm

ANGLED SPATULA SILICONE
Art.no. 120636
L x W x H 26.5 x 6.5 x 4 cm |  approx. 142 g
Front part 14 x 6,5 cm

ANGLED SPATULA PERFORATED
Art.no. 120547
L x W x H 32 x 6.5 x 5 cm |  approx. 171 g
Front part 17,5 x 6,5 cm

ANGLED SPATULA SILICONE PERFORATED
Art.no. 120632
L x W x H 26.5 x 6.5 x 4 cm |  approx. 133 g
Front part 14 x 6,5 cm

FLEXIBLE TURNER PERFORATED SILICONE
Art.no. 100640
L x W x H 32.5 x 5.5 x 4.5 cm |  approx. 127 g
Front part 20 x 5 cm

STRAIGHT PALETTE
Art.no. 120552
L x W x H 39 x 3.5 x 1.9 cm |  approx. 160 g
Front part 25 x 3,5 cm

ANGLED PALETTE
Art.no. 120558
L x W x H 37.5 x 3.5 x 4.3 cm |  approx. 155 g
Front part 25 x 3,5 cm

CRÊPES SPREADER SILICONE
Art.no. 120626
L x W x H 18 x 12 x 1.3 cm |  approx. 70 g
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Kitchen Tools

Spatulas: supple and flexible

 

 

 

CRÊPES TURNER SILICONE
Art.no. 120625
L x W x H 32 x 3 x 1.6 cm |  approx. 120 g
Front part 19,5 x 3 cm

SCRAPER
Art.no. 950988
L x W x H 15.5 x 12 x 2.5 cm |  approx. 127 g

PIE/GATEAU SERVER
Art.no. 950568
L x W x H 29.5 x 4.5 x 1.9 cm |  approx. 125 g
Blade width 5 cm | Blade length 18 cm
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Kitchen Tools

All in a whirl: Wire Whisks

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EGG WHISK
Art.no. 950598
L x W x H 17.5 x 3 x 3 cm |  approx. 66 g
6  loops

Art.no. 950599
L x W x H 22 x 4 x 4 cm |  approx. 103 g
7  loops

Art.no. 950600
L x W x H 27 x 6 x 6 cm |  approx. 110 g
7  loops

Art.no. 950601
L x W x H 33 x 7.5 x 7.5 cm |  approx. 140 g
7  loops

 

 

EGG WHISK SILICONE BLACK
Art.no. 950605
L x W x H 22.5 x 5 x 5 cm |  approx. 109 g
6  loops

Art.no. 950606
L x W x H 27 x 6.5 x 6.5 cm |  approx. 118 g
6  loops

EGG WHISK SILICONE PINK
Art.no. 130586
L x W x H 26.7 x 6.2 x 6.2 cm |  approx. 120 g
6  loops

 

 

BALLOON WHISK/BEATER
Art.no. 950610
L x W x H 28 x 6 x 6 cm |  approx. 192 g
12  loops

Art.no. 950611
L x W x H 32.5 x 7.5 x 7.5 cm |  approx. 212 g
12  loops

JUG WHISK
Art.no. 950581
L x W x H 27 x 4.5 x 4.5 cm |  approx. 90 g
6  loops

 

 

SPIRAL WHISK
Art.no. 950541
L x W x H 22 x 8 x 6.5 cm |  approx. 110 g

Art.no. 950542
L x W x H 27 x 9 x 7.5 cm |  approx. 131 g
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Kitchen Tools

Wire Whisks: all in a whirl

 

 

 

 

 

 

SPIRAL WHISK SILICONE
Art.no. 950545
L x W x H 27 x 9 x 7.5 cm |  approx. 137 g

GOURMET WHISK
Art.no. 950563
L x W x H 28.5 x 6 x 6 cm |  approx. 135 g
8  loops

 

 

FLAT WHISK
Art.no. 950651
L x W x H 22.5 x 4.5 x 3.5 cm |  approx. 70 g
8  loops

Art.no. 950652
L x W x H 26.5 x 6 x 3.5 cm |  approx. 90 g
8  loops

FLAT WHISK SILICONE
Art.no. 950656
L x W x H 26.5 x 6.5 x 3.5 cm |  approx. 80 g
8  loops

 

 

TWIRL WHISK
Art.no. 950571
L x W x H 22 x 4.5 x 4.5 cm |  approx. 78 g

Art.no. 950572
L x W x H 26.5 x 5 x 5 cm |  approx. 105 g

DUAL SPEED FROTHER
Art.no. 120961   | Ø 2.2 cm
L x W x H 23 x 2.7 x 2.7 cm |  approx. 130 g
Handle length 10 cm
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Special Kitchen Tools
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Kitchen Tools

Competent and convincing: Special Kitchen Tools

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

JULIENNE PEELER
Art.no. 120727
L x W x H 17.5 x 5.5 x 2 cm |  approx. 110 g
Handle length 10 cm

SWIVEL PEELER RIGHT-HANDED
Art.no. 120732
L x W x H 19 x 2.5 x 2 cm |  approx. 103 g
Handle length 10 cm

SWIVEL PEELER LEFT-HANDED
Art.no. 120734
L x W x H 19 x 2.5 x 2 cm |  approx. 110 g
Handle length 10 cm

SWIVEL PEELER CROSSWISE
Art.no. 120735
L x W x H 17.5 x 5.5 x 2 cm |  approx. 114 g
Handle length 10 cm

TOMATO/KIWI PEELER
Art.no. 120739
L x W x H 21 x 2 x 2 cm |  approx. 95 g
Handle length 10 cm

PEELER
Art.no. 120736
L x W x H 19 x 2 x 2 cm |  approx. 90 g
Handle length 10 cm

ZESTER WITH CANELLE
Art.no. 120714
L x W x H 15.5 x 2 x 2 cm |  approx. 88 g
Handle length 10 cm

FRUIT CORER
Art.no. 120746   | Ø 2 cm
L x W x H 22.5 x 3.4 x 3.5 cm |  approx. 101 g
Handle length 10 cm
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Kitchen Tools

Special Kitchen Tools: competent and convincing

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MELON/POTATO BALLER
Art.no. 120710   | Ø 3 cm
L x W x H 17 x 3 x 1.9 cm |  approx. 89 g
Handle length 10 cm

CHEESE KNIFE
Art.no. 120724
L x W x H 28 x 3.5 x 1.9 cm |  approx. 102 g
Handle length 10 cm

CHEESE SLICER
Art.no. 120738
L x W x H 24 x 7.5 x 2 cm |  approx. 110 g
Handle length 10 cm

CHEESE SLICER
Art.no. 120723
L x W x H 26.5 x 2 x 2 cm |  approx. 124 g
Handle length 10 cm

PIZZA CUTTER
Art.no. 120718   | Ø 7 cm
L x W x H 20 x 7 x 2 cm |  approx. 155 g
Handle length 10 cm

PIZZA WHEEL
Art.no. 120717   | Ø 14 cm
L x W x H 14 x 14 x 3 cm |  approx. 200 g

PASTRY WHEEL
Art.no. 950720   | Ø 7 cm
L x W x H 20 x 7 x 2 cm |  approx. 138 g

PINEAPPLE CUTTER PRO
Art.no. 120849
L x W x H 27 x 11.5 x 8.5 cm |  approx. 279 g
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Kitchen Tools

Competent and convincing: Special Kitchen Tools

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MULTI-CUTTER
Art.no. 160272   | Ø 13 cm
L x W x H 13 x 13 x 12 cm | Content 0.6 l |  approx. 615 g

BOWL WITH STORAGE LID
Art.no. 160273   | Ø 13 cm
L x W x H 13 x 13 x 9.5 cm | Content 0.6 l |  approx. 165 g

APPLE/PEAR CUTTER
Art.no. 120743   | Ø 9.2 cm
L x W x H 16 x 10.5 x 5 cm |  approx. 138 g

TOMATO/MOZZARELLA SLICER
Art.no. 120755   | Ø 10 cm
L x W x H 16.5 x 10 x 5 cm |  approx. 240 g

OYSTER KNIFE
Art.no. 120752
L x W x H 18 x 5.5 x 4.5 cm |  approx. 114 g
Handle length 10 cm

EGG CRACKER
Art.no. 120827   | Ø 4 cm
L x W x H 14 x 4.6 x 4.1 cm |  approx. 50 g

ICE CREAM SCOOP
Art.no. 120741
L x W x H 20.5 x 4.5 x 2.5 cm |  approx. 132 g
Handle length 10 cm

POTATO FORK
Art.no. 120754
L x W x H 17 x 1.8 x 1.7 cm |  approx. 71 g
Handle length 10 cm
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Kitchen Tools

Special Kitchen Tools: competent and convincing

 

 

new  

 

 

 

 

 

NUT CRACKER
Art.no. 120781
L x W x H 19.5 x 10.5 x 1.7 cm |  approx. 252 g

CAN OPENER
Art.no. 120757
L x W x H 21 x 7 x 5.5 cm |  approx. 304 g
Handle length 9 cm

JAR OPENER
Art.no. 122139
L x W x H 27.5 x 8.5 x 2.2 cm |  approx. 315 g

BOTTLE OPENER
Art.no. 120750
L x W x H 17.5 x 5 x 1.9 cm |  approx. 115 g
Handle length 10 cm

GARLIC PRESS WITH SCRAPER
Art.no. 120895
L x W x H 20 x 5.5 x 3.5 cm |  approx. 348 g
Handle length 12 cm

GARLIC PRESS SLIM
Art.no. 120896
L x W x H 18 x 5.5 x 5 cm |  approx. 390 g
Handle length 10 cm

LEMON PRESS
Art.no. 120802   | Ø 18 cm
L x W x H 18 x 14 x 13 cm | Content 0.5 l |  approx. 385 g

MEAT HAMMER
Art.no. 120820
L x W x H 27.5 x 6 x 5 cm |  approx. 389 g
Handle length 12 cm
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Kitchen Tools

Competent and convincing: Special Kitchen Tools

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MEAT TENDERIZER
Art.no. 120819
L x W x H 33 x 9 x 10 cm |  approx. 722 g
Handle length 14 cm

POTATO MASHER
Art.no. 120780   | Ø 8.5 cm
L x W x H 26.5 x 9 x 8.5 cm |  approx. 235 g
Handle length 10 cm

POTATO RICER
Art.no. 160285   | Ø 9.5 cm
L x W x H 34.5 x 9.5 x 13.5 cm |  approx. 677 g

WASHING-UP BRUSH ANTIBACTERIAL
Art.no. 120808
L x W x H 24.5 x 6.5 x 6.5 cm |  approx. 126 g
Handle length 17 cm

REPLACEMENT HEAD FOR WASHING-UP BRUSH ANTIBACTERIAL ART.NO. 120808
Art.no. 120809
L x W x H 12 x 6 x 5 cm |  approx. 30 g

CERAMIC HOB SCRAPER
Art.no. 120830
L x W x H 20 x 5 x 2 cm |  approx. 170 g
Handle length 10 cm

KITCHEN TORCH
Art.no. 120844
L x W x H 16 x 13 x 5.2 cm |  approx. 260 g

EGG POACHER
Art.no. 120642   | Ø 8 cm
L x W x H 14.5 x 13 x 9 cm |  approx. 106 g
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Kitchen Tools

Special Kitchen Tools: competent and convincing

 

 

 

 

 

MINI STOVE
Art.no. 120020   | Ø 17 cm
L x W x H 11 x 4 x 6.5 cm |  approx. 275 g

SPICE MILL
Art.no. 160574   | Ø 6 cm
L x W x H 18 x 6 x 6 cm |  approx. 290 g

MORTAR
Art.no. 120978   | Ø 10.5 cm
L x W x H 14 x 14 x 8 cm | Content 0.34 l |  approx. 1.9 kg

AROMA EGG
Art.no. 120213   | Ø 4.5 cm
L x W x H 4.6 x 4.6 x 9.2 cm | Content 0.03 l |  approx. 47 g

HERB SHOWER WITH CHOPPING KNIFE
Art.no. 120212   | Ø 8 cm
L x W x H 22 x 8 x 8 cm |  approx. 260 g
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Graters and Slicers
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Kitchen Tools

Grated and in slices: Graters and Slicers

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FINE GRATER
Art.no. 121004
L x W x H 36 x 7.7 x 2 cm |  approx. 165 g

MEDIUM GRATER
Art.no. 121005
L x W x H 36.5 x 7.7 x 2 cm |  approx. 170 g

COARSE GRATER
Art.no. 121006
L x W x H 36 x 7.7 x 2 cm |  approx. 170 g

ADJUSTABLE V-SLICER
Art.no. 121008
L x W x H 46.5 x 13 x 3.5 cm |  approx. 450 g

VEGETABLE GRIP
Art.no. 121044
L x W x H 13.5 x 11 x 6.2 cm |  approx. 99 g

JULIENNE SLICER
Art.no. 121007
L x W x H 43.5 x 9.5 x 2 cm |  approx. 450 g

MULTIFUNCTIONAL GRATER
Art.no. 121009
L x W x H 25 x 9 x 8 cm |  approx. 361 g

SPAETZLE GRATER
Art.no. 121030
L x W x H 40.5 x 12 x 7.3 cm |  approx. 357 g
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Kitchen Tools

Graters and Slicers: grated and in slices

 

 

 

 

 

GOURMET SLICER
Art.no. 121742
L x W x H 28 x 6.5 x 2.5 cm |  approx. 191 g
Handle length 10 cm

FOOD GRIP/HAND GUARD
Art.no. 121035
L x W x H 12 x 8 x 2.2 cm |  approx. 45 g

NUTMEG GRATER
Art.no. 121068
L x W x H 18.5 x 2.5 x 2.7 cm |  approx. 128 g

CHEESE MILL
Art.no. 160684
L x W x H 16 x 6.5 x 11.5 cm |  approx. 391 g

GRATING INSET MEDIUM
Art.no. 160685
L x W x H 15.5 x 9.6 x 5.9 cm |  approx. 142 g
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Kitchen Tools

Grated and in slices: Graters and Slicers

 

 

 

 

FINE GRATER CLASSIC
Art.no. 121020
L x W x H 42 x 11.5 x 4.2 cm |  approx. 280 g

MEDIUM GRATER CLASSIC
Art.no. 121021
L x W x H 42 x 11.5 x 4.2 cm |  approx. 280 g

COARSE GRATER CLASSIC
Art.no. 121022
L x W x H 40.5 x 11.5 x 4.2 cm |  approx. 280 g

SLICER CLASSIC
Art.no. 121028
L x W x H 42 x 12.5 x 3.5 cm |  approx. 372 g
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Kitchen Tools

Sweet and savoury, home-made: Spatulas and Brushes

 

 

 

 

 

 

SPATULA PINK
Art.no. 130581
L x W x H 26 x 2.8 x 0.7 cm |  approx. 40 g

Art.no. 130582
L x W x H 26.5 x 5 x 1 cm |  approx. 78 g

 

 

 

 

SPATULA WHITE
Art.no. 950450
L x W x H 20 x 2.5 x 0.7 cm |  approx. 30 g

Art.no. 950475
L x W x H 26 x 2.7 x 0.7 cm |  approx. 38 g

Art.no. 950455
L x W x H 26.5 x 5 x 1 cm |  approx. 79 g

Art.no. 950460
L x W x H 32 x 7.5 x 1 cm |  approx. 169 g

 

 

 

 

SPATULA BLACK
Art.no. 950435
L x W x H 20 x 2.7 x 0.7 cm |  approx. 30 g

Art.no. 950438
L x W x H 26 x 2.7 x 0.7 cm |  approx. 40 g

Art.no. 950436
L x W x H 26.5 x 5 x 1 cm |  approx. 78 g

Art.no. 950437
L x W x H 32.5 x 7.5 x 1 cm |  approx. 168 g

PASTRY BRUSH SILICONE
Art.no. 950428
L x W x H 26.5 x 5 x 1 cm |  approx. 50 g
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Kitchen Tools

The right mesh: Strainers and Funnels

 

 

 

TEA STRAINER FINE MESH
Art.no. 161248   | Ø 8 cm
L x W x H 20 x 8 x 5.5 cm | Content 0.7 l |  approx. 52 g
Mesh width 0.3 mm

 

 

 

 

KITCHEN STRAINER FINE MESH
Art.no. 161252   | Ø 12 cm
L x W x H 29 x 12 x 7 cm | Content 0.25 l |  approx. 149 g
Mesh width 0.5 mm

Art.no. 161256   | Ø 16 cm
L x W x H 37 x 16 x 10 cm | Content 0.6 l |  approx. 255 g
Mesh width 0.5 mm

Art.no. 161260   | Ø 20 cm
L x W x H 41.5 x 20 x 14 cm | Content 1.25 l |  approx. 334 g
Mesh width 0.5 mm

Art.no. 161264   | Ø 24 cm
L x W x H 50 x 24 x 15 cm | Content 2 l |  approx. 480 g
Mesh width 0.5 mm

KITCHEN STRAINER COARSE MESH
Art.no. 161270   | Ø 20 cm
L x W x H 41 x 20 x 13 cm | Content 1.25 l |  approx. 345 g
Mesh width 1.6 mm
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Kitchen Tools

Strainers and Funnels: the right mesh

 

 

 

 

CONICAL STRAINER
Art.no. 160218   | Ø 18 cm
L x W x H 41 x 19.5 x 16 cm | Content 1.5 l |  approx. 383 g
Hole-Ø 1 mm

CHINOIS STRAINER WITH GAUZE INSET
Art.no. 161100   | Ø 25 cm
L x W x H 47.5 x 24.5 x 18 cm | Content 2.8 l |  approx. 630 g

CONFECTIONERY FUNNEL
Art.no. 160229   | Ø 19 cm
L x W x H 24 x 23 x 19 cm | Content 1.2 l |  approx. 780 g

FUNNEL
Art.no. 160098   | Ø 12 cm
L x W x H 15 x 12.8 x 11.5 cm |  approx. 129 g

64 RÖSLE KITCHEN UTENSILS AND COOKWARE 2025



Kitchen Tools

The right mesh: Strainers and Funnels

 

 

 

 

 

 

PASSETOUT/FOOD MILL WITH SUPPLEMENTARY HANDLE
Art.no. 160252   | Ø 22 cm
L x W x H 44.5 x 23.5 x 19.5 cm | Content 3.1 l |  approx. 1.3 kg

SIEVE DISC 1 MM
Art.no. 160265   | Ø 14 cm
L x W x H 13.5 x 13.5 x 1.7 cm |  approx. 75 g
Hole-Ø 1 mm

SIEVE DISC 2 MM
Art.no. 160266   | Ø 14 cm
L x W x H 13.5 x 13.5 x 1.5 cm |  approx. 70 g
Hole-Ø 2 mm

SIEVE DISC 3 MM
Art.no. 160267   | Ø 14 cm
L x W x H 13.5 x 13.5 x 1.7 cm |  approx. 60 g
Hole-Ø 3 mm

SIEVE DISC 4 MM
Art.no. 160268   | Ø 14 cm
L x W x H 13.5 x 13.5 x 1.7 cm |  approx. 60 g
Hole-Ø 4 mm

SIEVE DISC 8 MM
Art.no. 160269   | Ø 14 cm
L x W x H 13.5 x 13.5 x 1.7 cm |  approx. 75 g
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Bowls and Colanders
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Kitchen Tools

Well shaped and stable: Bowls and Colanders

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DEEP BOWL
Art.no. 150668   | Ø 8 cm
L x W x H 8.7 x 8.7 x 5.5 cm | Content 0.2 l |  approx. 109 g

Art.no. 150672   | Ø 12 cm
L x W x H 12.8 x 12.8 x 7.8 cm | Content 0.7 l |  approx. 230 g

Art.no. 150676   | Ø 16 cm
L x W x H 17 x 17 x 10 cm | Content 1.6 l |  approx. 400 g

Art.no. 150680   | Ø 20 cm
L x W x H 21.3 x 21.3 x 12.5 cm | Content 3.1 l |  approx. 587 g

Art.no. 150684   | Ø 24 cm
L x W x H 25.3 x 25.3 x 14.8 cm | Content 5.4 l |  approx. 840 g

Art.no. 150688   | Ø 28 cm
L x W x H 29.5 x 29.5 x 17.2 cm | Content 8.5 l |  approx. 1.2 kg

BOWL SET 3 PIECES
Art.no. 150700  

 

consisting of:  

 

Art.no. 150676   Deep Bowl   | Ø 16 cm  

 

Art.no. 150680   Deep Bowl   | Ø 20 cm  

 

Art.no. 150684   Deep Bowl   | Ø 24 cm

BOWL SET 2 PIECES PINK
Art.no. 130588

SALAD SPINNER WITH GLASS LID
Art.no. 160695   | Ø 24 cm
L x W x H 27 x 26 x 18.5 cm | Content 5.4 l |  approx. 1.7 kg
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Kitchen Tools

Bowls and Colanders: well shaped and stable

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FRESH LID MADE FROM GLASS
Art.no. 150727   | Ø 8 cm
L x W x H 10 x 9.1 x 1.6 cm |  approx. 60 g

Art.no. 150729   | Ø 12 cm
L x W x H 14.4 x 13.2 x 1.6 cm |  approx. 120 g

Art.no. 150730   | Ø 16 cm
L x W x H 18.5 x 17.5 x 1.8 cm |  approx. 255 g

Art.no. 150731   | Ø 20 cm
L x W x H 23 x 22 x 1.8 cm |  approx. 400 g

Art.no. 150732   | Ø 24 cm
L x W x H 27 x 25 x 1.8 cm |  approx. 545 g

Art.no. 150733   | Ø 28 cm
L x W x H 30.5 x 29.5 x 2 cm |  approx. 700 g

 

 

 

 

 

 

CONICAL BOWL
Art.no. 150816   | Ø 16 cm
L x W x H 16.4 x 16.4 x 6.2 cm | Content 0.7 l |  approx. 145 g

Art.no. 150820   | Ø 20 cm
L x W x H 20.8 x 20.8 x 8.2 cm | Content 1.5 l |  approx. 290 g

Art.no. 150827   | Ø 27 cm
L x W x H 27 x 27 x 11 cm | Content 3.5 l |  approx. 486 g

Art.no. 150831   | Ø 31 cm
L x W x H 31 x 31 x 12.5 cm | Content 5.6 l |  approx. 630 g

Art.no. 150835   | Ø 35 cm
L x W x H 35.5 x 35.5 x 14.5 cm | Content 8.3 l |  approx. 833 g

Art.no. 150840   | Ø 40 cm
L x W x H 40 x 40 x 16 cm | Content 11.8 l |  approx. 1.3 kg

FOLDABLE COLANDER BLACK
Art.no. 160124   | Ø 24 cm
L x W x H 32.5 x 25.5 x 10.5 cm | Content 3.4 l |  approx. 458 g

 

 

CONICAL COLANDER
Art.no. 160024   | Ø 24 cm
L x W x H 32.5 x 25.6 x 10.9 cm | Content 3.4 l |  approx. 437 g

Art.no. 160028   | Ø 28 cm
L x W x H 36.5 x 29.5 x 12.5 cm | Content 5.5 l |  approx. 580 g

68 RÖSLE KITCHEN UTENSILS AND COOKWARE 2025



Kitchen Tools

Well shaped and stable: Bowls and Colanders

  COLANDER WITH BEADED EDGE
Art.no. 160137   | Ø 40 cm
L x W x H 44.5 x 40 x 22 cm | Content 11.8 l |  approx. 1.3 kg
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Measuring Devices
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Kitchen Tools

Precise measurement: Measuring Devices

 

 

 

 

 

DIGITAL SCALE WITH SLIDE MECHANISM
Art.no. 160232
L x W x H 20 x 17.5 x 2 cm |  approx. 600 g

GOURMET THERMOMETER
Art.no. 160245
L x W x H 22.7 x 2 x 1.7 cm |  approx. 30 g

ROASTING THERMOMETER DIGITAL
Art.no. 160283
L x W x H 15 x 4.8 x 2 cm |  approx. 140 g

COFFEE MEASURE
Art.no. 160153   | Ø 3.8 cm
L x W x H 17.5 x 3.8 x 2.5 cm | Content 0.19 l |  approx. 30 g

 

 

MEASURING JUG
Art.no. 160037   | Ø 9 cm
L x W x H 13 x 11.5 x 9 cm | Content 0.5 l |  approx. 176 g

Art.no. 160038   | Ø 11 cm
L x W x H 14 x 11 x 16 cm | Content 1 l |  approx. 280 g
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FLEXX 2GO
Freshness and convenience to go

The new FLEXX 2GO containers 
are a must-have for anyone who 
watches what they eat. They’re 
available in round or rectangular 
versions with different volumes. 
In a sense, each container is 
three containers in one, thanks 
to a selection of lids. In combi-

nation with the vacuum lid and 
pump, they keep food fresh 
longer and are essential for 
meal prep. The container and 
stainless steel lid close tightly 
and securely for transport. The 
bamboo lid does double duty 
as a breadboard – just the thing 

for a hiking trip or for the play-
ground. And with clever acces-
sories like the snack set, the 
dressing container and the salt 
and pepper shakers, you won’t 
have to leave anything at home.
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FLEXX 2GO Containers

74



Storage

Modular and individual: FLEXX 2GO

new 

new 

new 

new 

CONTAINER FLEXX 2GO RECTANGULAR
Art.no. 152074
L x W x H 18.6 x 11.7 x 5.2 cm | Content 0.6 l |  approx. 155 g

Art.no. 152057
L x W x H 23.2 x 14.3 x 5.4 cm | Content 1 l |  approx. 240 g

Art.no. 152075
L x W x H 26 x 16.2 x 5.8 cm | Content 1.5 l |  approx. 384 g

CONTAINER FLEXX 2GO ROUND
Art.no. 152076
L x W x H 13.5 x 13.5 x 5.1 cm | Content 0.4 l |  approx. 105 g

Art.no. 152077
L x W x H 16.5 x 16.5 x 6.1 cm | Content 0.8 l |  approx. 165 g

Art.no. 152078
L x W x H 19.5 x 19.5 x 6.9 cm | Content 1.4 l |  approx. 205 g

SNACK CONTAINER SET FLEXX 2GO RECTANGULAR
Art.no. 152079
L x W x H 13.3 x 8.6 x 5.5 cm | Content 0.25 l |  approx. 230 g

DRESSING JAR FLEXX 2GO ROUND
Art.no. 152095
L x W x H 6.5 x 6.5 x 4.4 cm | Content 0.05 l |  approx. 50 g
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Storage

FLEXX 2GO: modular and individual

new  

new  

new  

new  

new  

VACUUM LID FLEXX 2GO RECTANGULAR
Art.no. 152086   | suitable for container rectangular 0.6 l
L x W x H 18.6 x 11.7 x 1.9 cm |  approx. 260 g

Art.no. 152081   | suitable for container rectangular 1 l
L x W x H 23.2 x 14.5 x 1.9 cm |  approx. 390 g

Art.no. 152088   | suitable for container rectangular 1,5 l
L x W x H 26 x 16.2 x 1.9 cm |  approx. 465 g

VACUUM LID FLEXX 2GO ROUND
Art.no. 152092   | suitable for container round 0.4 l
L x W x H 13.5 x 13.5 x 1.6 cm |  approx. 180 g

Art.no. 152084   | suitable for container round 0.8 l
L x W x H 16.5 x 16.5 x 1.6 cm |  approx. 252 g

Art.no. 152093   | suitable for container round 1.4 l
L x W x H 19.5 x 19.5 x 1.6 cm |  approx. 350 g

STAINLESS STEEL LID FLEXX 2GO RECTANGULAR
Art.no. 152085   | suitable for container rectangular 0.6 l
L x W x H 18.6 x 11.7 x 1.5 cm |  approx. 192 g

Art.no. 152080   | suitable for container rectangular 1 l
L x W x H 23.2 x 14.5 x 1.5 cm |  approx. 277 g

Art.no. 152087   | suitable for container rectangular 1,5 l
L x W x H 26 x 16.2 x 1.5 cm |  approx. 335 g

STAINLESS STEEL LID FLEXX 2GO ROUND
Art.no. 152091   | suitable for container round 0.4 l
L x W x H 13.5 x 13.5 x 1.6 cm |  approx. 142 g

Art.no. 152083   | suitable for container round 0.8 l
L x W x H 16.5 x 16.5 x 1.6 cm |  approx. 197 g

Art.no. 152090   | suitable for container round 1.4 l
L x W x H 19.5 x 19.5 x 1.6 cm |  approx. 260 g

SNACK LID FLEXX 2GO RECTANGULAR
Art.no. 152082   | suitable for container rectangular 1 l
L x W x H 23.2 x 14.5 x 1.9 cm |  approx. 290 g

Art.no. 152089   | suitable for container rectangular 1,5 l
L x W x H 26 x 16.2 x 1.9 cm |  approx. 375 g
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Storage

Modular and individual: FLEXX 2GO

new 

new 

new 

new 

new 

ELECTRIC VACUUM PUMP FLEXX 2GO
Art.no. 152100
L x W x H 4.7 x 4.7 x 14 cm |  approx. 173 g

MANUAL VACUUM PUMP FLEXX 2GO
Art.no. 152103
L x W x H 4.1 x 7.5 x 15 cm |  approx. 81 g

DIVIDER FLEXX 2GO RECTANGULAR
Art.no. 152097   | suitable for container rectangular 1 l
L x W x H 13.5 x 4.3 x 0.7 cm |  approx. 45 g

Art.no. 152099   | suitable for container rectangular 1,5 l
L x W x H 15 x 4.8 x 0.7 cm |  approx. 55 g

SALT AND PEPPER SET FLEXX 2GO
Art.no. 152105   | incl. cutlery bag
L x W x H 23.5 x 7 x 2.2 cm |  approx. 56 g

REPLACEMENT CLIPS FLEXX 2GO
Art.no. 152136
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Storage

Stored and stacked: Storage containers

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

JAR WITH FRESH LID
Art.no. 150551   | Ø 5 cm, Height 7 cm
L x W x H 7.5 x 6 x 6.5 cm | Content 0.1 l |  approx. 65 g

Art.no. 150553   | Ø 8 cm, Height 7 cm
L x W x H 10.5 x 9.5 x 6.5 cm | Content 0.3 l |  approx. 190 g

Art.no. 150556   | Ø 12 cm, Height 6 cm
L x W x H 14 x 13.5 x 6 cm | Content 0.7 l |  approx. 350 g

Art.no. 150557   | Ø 12 cm, Height 12 cm
L x W x H 12 x 12 x 12 cm | Content 1.4 l |  approx. 495 g

Art.no. 150558   | Ø 16 cm, Height 7 cm
L x W x H 17.5 x 17.5 x 6.5 cm | Content 1.2 l |  approx. 610 g

Art.no. 150559   | Ø 16 cm, Height 12 cm
L x W x H 18 x 17 x 12 cm | Content 2.4 l |  approx. 788 g

COFFEE JAR WITH FRESH LID
Art.no. 150555   | Ø 10 cm, Height 20 cm
L x W x H 12.5 x 11 x 20 cm | Content 1.5 l |  approx. 494 g
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Cutting Utensils
No better way to cut your food

Sleek and elegant. Sharp and 
aesthetically pleasing. Univer-
sal knives with serrated edge, 
Asian Santoku knives or the 
classic chef’s knife. With four 
different series, it’s hard to 
choose. All knives are made 
of special blade steel and are 
perfectly balanced. Whether 

it be classic riveted handles 
or handles made of hand-
picked wood – all of them are 
ergonomically shaped and fit 
snugly in your hand. Whether 
you want to chop a small onion 
or cut a piece of fish or crispy 
baguette – our broad range 
of knives including all relevant 

types of blades will make any 
kitchen enthusiast’s heart beat 
faster. The knives should be 
stored in a knife block. That 
way, the blades are protected 
against damage and stay sharp 
for a long time.
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TRADITION series

Pleasant
Ergonomic handle
with rivets.

Safe
Crop between blade and 
handle to protect the hands.

Streamlined
Blade remains sharp for 
a long time.

Strong
Wide, strong blade 
for accurate work.

•	 �Made of tempered special blade steel X50CrMoV15
•	 �Ergonomic handle made of POM plastic
•	 Handle in a classic design with 3 rivets
•	 �Crop between the blade and the handle for good balance 

and to protect fingers
•	 Manual cleaning
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Cutting Utensils

TRADITION Knife series: classic knives

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PARING KNIFE
Art.no. 110100   | 8 cm
L x W x H 20.5 x 2.5 x 1.5 cm |  approx. 107 g

UTILITY KNIFE
Art.no. 110101   | 9 cm
L x W x H 20.5 x 2.5 x 1.5 cm |  approx. 110 g

VEGETABLE KNIFE
Art.no. 110102   | 9 cm
L x W x H 20.5 x 2.5 x 1.8 cm |  approx. 109 g

UTILITY KNIFE SERRATED
Art.no. 110103   | 13 cm
L x W x H 25 x 2.5 x 2 cm |  approx. 120 g

CARVING KNIFE
Art.no. 110104   | 18 cm
L x W x H 30.5 x 3.5 x 2 cm |  approx. 222 g

CHEF'S KNIFE
Art.no. 110105   | 20 cm
L x W x H 34 x 5 x 2 cm |  approx. 297 g

SANTOKU KNIFE
Art.no. 110106   | 17.5 cm
L x W x H 31.5 x 5 x 2.3 cm |  approx. 292 g

BREAD KNIFE
Art.no. 110107   | 20 cm
L x W x H 32 x 3.5 x 2.3 cm |  approx. 235 g
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WOLFGREY series

Comfortable
durable pakkawood handle 
sits securely in your hand.

Balanced
Crop between blade and 
handle for optimal balance.

Precise
straight, rectan-
gular, sharp blade.

Practical
broad blade comfortably 
holds chopped ingredients.

NEW

•	 �10-piece collection combines European and Asian blade-
making traditions

•	 �made of hardened X50CrMoV15 special steel blade
•	 �precisely ground to optimised angle for maximum cutting 

performance
•	 �gentle hand cleaning
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Cutting Utensils

WOLFGREY Knife series: the art of superior knife-making

new  

new  

new  

new  

new  

new  

new  

new  

PARING KNIFE
Art.no. 112059   | 8 cm
L x W x H 20.7 x 2.3 x 1.7 cm |  approx. 106 g

VEGETABLE KNIFE
Art.no. 112060   | 9 cm
L x W x H 20.7 x 2.3 x 11.7 cm |  approx. 104 g

UTILITY KNIFE SERRATED
Art.no. 112061   | 13 cm
L x W x H 24.7 x 2.3 x 1.7 cm |  approx. 118 g

CARVING KNIFE
Art.no. 112062   | 18 cm
L x W x H 30.5 x 3.3 x 2.15 cm |  approx. 218 g

CHEF'S KNIFE
Art.no. 112063   | 20 cm
L x W x H 33.9 x 4.9 x 2.3 cm |  approx. 290 g

BREAD KNIFE
Art.no. 112065   | 22 cm
L x W x H 34.7 x 3.6 x 2.2 cm |  approx. 248 g

SANTOKU KNIFE
Art.no. 112068   | 15 cm
L x W x H 28 x 4.4 x 2.2 cm |  approx. 236 g

Art.no. 112064   | 17.5 cm
L x W x H 31.5 x 4.9 x 2.3 cm |  approx. 290 g

NAKIRI KNIFE
Art.no. 112067   | 18 cm
L x W x H 30.9 x 5 x 2.15 cm |  approx. 265 g
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Cutting Utensils

The art of superior knife-making:

new  CHINESE CHEF'S KNIFE
Art.no. 112066   | 18 cm
L x W x H 31.7 x 8.4 x 2.1 cm |  approx. 417 g
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MASTERCLASS series

•	 �6 knives made in Solingen
•	 �Guaranteed sharpness, precision, and genuine craftsmanship
•	 �made of hardened X50CrMoV15 special steel blade
•	 �Ergonomic walnut handle
•	 �RÖSLE logo embossed on a stainless steel plaque on the handle
•	 Manual cleaning

Streamlined 
Blade made of special tempered

steel for precise work.

Sharp 
Long-lasting 
sharp blade.

Pleasant 
Ergonomic handle made of

walnut wood with an embossed logo.
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Cutting Utensils

MASTERCLASS Knife series: Made in Solingen

 

 

 

 

 

 

VEGETABLE KNIFE
Art.no. 110120   | 9 cm
L x W x H 20.5 x 2 x 1.5 cm |  approx. 65 g

UTILITY KNIFE SERRATED
Art.no. 110121   | 12 cm
L x W x H 23.5 x 2 x 1.5 cm |  approx. 65 g

CARVING KNIFE
Art.no. 110122   | 18 cm
L x W x H 32.5 x 2.5 x 2.5 cm |  approx. 150 g

CHEF'S KNIFE
Art.no. 110123   | 20 cm
L x W x H 34.5 x 4 x 2.5 cm |  approx. 185 g

SANTOKU KNIFE
Art.no. 110124   | 17.5 cm
L x W x H 31.5 x 4 x 2.5 cm |  approx. 185 g

BREAD KNIFE
Art.no. 110125   | 20 cm
L x W x H 35 x 3 x 2.5 cm |  approx. 175 g
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ARTESANO series

•	 �5 hand-forged knives crafted in the Solingen tradition
•	 �Made of special blade steel X50CrMoV15
•	 �Forged in one piece and ice-hardened
•	 �Ergonomically shaped olive wood handle with unique grain for a 

snug, warm grip

Airy
With ridges on the blade to ensure 
that thinly sliced food does not stick.

Strong
Made of special hand-
forged steel for exact work.

Fantastic
Robust, ergonomic handle made of olive
wood with unique grain.

•	 �Olive wood naturally contains compounds with antibacterial 
properties

•	 �Blade and handle perfectly balanced
•	 Manual cleaning
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Cutting Utensils

ARTESANO Knife series: with Mediterranean flair

 

 

 

 

 

VEGETABLE KNIFE
Art.no. 110130   | 9 cm
L x W x H 20 x 2.5 x 3 cm |  approx. 70 g

CARVING KNIFE
Art.no. 110131   | 20 cm
L x W x H 34.5 x 2.6 x 3 cm |  approx. 182 g

CHEF'S KNIFE
Art.no. 110132   | 20 cm
L x W x H 34.5 x 2.5 x 5 cm |  approx. 255 g

SANTOKU KNIFE
Art.no. 110133   | 16.5 cm
L x W x H 30 x 2.5 x 5 cm |  approx. 190 g

BREAD KNIFE
Art.no. 110134   | 22 cm
L x W x H 35.5 x 2.5 x 4 cm |  approx. 180 g
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Cutting Utensils

Chic and safely stowed: Knife Blocks

 

 

 

 

 

KNIFE BLOCK MOVE X BLACK
Art.no. 110042
L x W x H 27 x 11 x 22.6 cm |  approx. 2 kg

KNIFE BLOCK MOVE X
Art.no. 110040
L x W x H 27 x 23 x 11 cm |  approx. 1.7 kg

KNIFE BLOCK KNIFE X
Art.no. 110041
L x W x H 25.1 x 16.8 x 23 cm |  approx. 1.5 kg

KNIFE SHARPENER
Art.no. 110045
L x W x H 20 x 4.8 x 7.5 cm |  approx. 170 g

KITCHEN SCISSORS
Art.no. 110290
L x W x H 22.5 x 8.4 x 1.3 cm |  approx. 120 g
Handle length 12 cm
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Cutting Utensils

Solid base: Chopping Boards and Cutting Mats

 

 

 

 

 

CUTTING BOARD WITH STAINLESS STEEL HANDLE
Art.no. 110032   | 36 x 24 cm
L x W x H 36 x 24 x 3 cm |  approx. 1.1 kg

Art.no. 110033   | 48 x 32 cm
L x W x H 48 x 32 x 3.5 cm |  approx. 2.4 kg

CUTTING MAT, SET OF 2
Art.no. 110014   | 35 x 25 cm
L x W x H 35 x 25 x 0.2 cm |  approx. 280 g

BAKING AND WORK MAT
Art.no. 950465   | 68 x 53 cm
L x W x H 68 x 53 x 0.1 cm |  approx. 230 g
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Cutting Utensils

Enjoy with style: Cutlery

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CUTLERY SET CULTURE
Art.no. 130775   | 30 pcs. | mirror polished

Art.no. 130776   | 60 pcs. | mirror polished

Art.no. 130770   | 30 pcs. | matt

Art.no. 130771   | 60 pcs. | matt

CHILDREN'S CUTLERY LITTLE ROBOT
Art.no. 130067   | Set of 4

CHILDREN'S CUTLERY FORREST FRIENDS
Art.no. 130068   | Set of 4
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Cookware
The right lid for each pot

Great parties always end in 
the kitchen. And we want to let 
them start in the kitchen as well. 
Who doesn’t like tasting food 
directly out of the pot or looking 
over someone’s shoulder to see 
what’s sizzling in the pan? No 
matter who you’re cooking for 
or what the occasion is – you’ll 

always need a pot or a pan. 
They are our long-term com-
panions that we use depending 
on how many hungry mouths 
there are to feed. Depending 
on your preference, you can fry 
your food in an aluminium pan, 
cook it in a stainless-steel pot 
or roast it in an iron pan. Home-

made food usually tastes better, 
gives you a better overview of 
the ingredients that go into the 
dish, and is ultimately higher in 
quality. Pots and pans are thus 
part of the basic equipment that 
should be in any kitchen. 
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Stainless steel series EXPERTISO

•	 18/10 stainless steel
•	 �Satin-finished over entire surface
•	 With integrated scale
•	 �Encapsulated sandwich base with 4 mm aluminium core for ideal 

heat retention and distribution
•	 �Lid made of tempered glass, temperature resistant up to 170  °C

•	 �Perfect steam release with integrated downdraft extractors
•	 Dishwasher-safe
•	 �Suitable for the following types of cooker:  
Electric, ceramic, gas, induction and oven

Insightful 
Tempered glass pot lid allows 

you to see clearly and keep an 
eye on what you're cooking.

Handy
Solid handles, linear and time-
less, yet sturdy and elegant.

Drip-free 
Integrated spouts let you pour soups,

marmalades and sauces without losing a 
drop. They also function as steam vents, 

including with integrated steam extractors.

Heat-conducting 
Encapsulated sandwich bottom with 

4 mm aluminium core for flawless 
conduction and storage of heat.
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Cookware

EXPERTISO Series: solid with plenty of know-how

 

 

 

 

 

 

LOW CASSEROLE
Art.no. 910944   | Ø 20 cm |  Bottom Ø 18.5 cm
L x W x H 30 x 21.5 x 16 cm | Content 2.7 l |  approx. 1.7 kg

 

 

 

HIGH CASSEROLE
Art.no. 910941   | Ø 16 cm |  Bottom Ø 14.5 cm
L x W x H 25.5 x 17.5 x 17 cm | Content 1.9 l |  approx. 1.3 kg

Art.no. 910942   | Ø 20 cm |  Bottom Ø 18.5 cm
L x W x H 30 x 21.5 x 18 cm | Content 3.4 l |  approx. 1.8 kg

Art.no. 910943   | Ø 24 cm |  Bottom Ø 22.5 cm
L x W x H 33.5 x 25.5 x 20.5 cm | Content 5.8 l |  approx. 2.3 kg

STOCK POT
Art.no. 910945   | Ø 24 cm |  Bottom Ø 22.5 cm
L x W x H 33.5 x 25.5 x 26 cm | Content 9 l |  approx. 2.6 kg

SAUTÉ PAN
Art.no. 910940   | Ø 16 cm |  Bottom Ø 14.5 cm
L x W x H 34 x 18 x 8.5 cm | Content 1.4 l |  approx. 820 g

COOKWARE SET, 4 PIECES
Art.no. 910947  

 

consisting of:  

 

Art.no. 910941   High Casserole   | Ø 16 cm  

 

Art.no. 910942   High Casserole   | Ø 20 cm  

 

Art.no. 910943   High Casserole   | Ø 24 cm  

 

Art.no. 910940   Sauté Pan   | Ø 16 cm

RECTANGULAR ROASTER
Art.no. 910946   | 38 x 29 cm
L x W x H 38 x 28.5 x 10.5 cm | Content 6.5 l |  approx. 4.8 kg
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Stainless steel series SILENCE® PRO

Two draining options, clever functions:

Clever 
The silicone jacket protects the sides 
of the lid and handles from high heat 

and prevents the lid from rattling.

Tidy 
The lid can be hung from the handle 

to keep your countertop and your din-
ing table more tidy and spacious; even 

condensation is efficiently collected.

Airy 
The cleverly domed lid vents and 

diverts steam and allows you to 
drain off any excess water.

Lid slightly open:
rapid draining, e.g. boiled potatoes

Lid fully closed:
draining small items

Lid hooked into the pot handle:
neat and tidy

•	 18/10 stainless steel, combined with tempered glass and silicone
•	 �High-quality 2-tone polished finish
•	 With integrated scale
•	 �Encapsulated sandwich base with 4 mm aluminium core (aroma 

steamer 5 mm) for ideal heat retention and distribution
•	 �Lid made of tempered glass, temperature resistant up to 160  °C

•	 �Perfect steam release with integrated downdraft extractors
•	 Dishwasher-safe
•	 �Suitable for the following types of cooker:  

Electric, ceramic, gas, induction and oven
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Cookware

SILENCE® PRO Series: brilliant and unique

 

 

 

 

 

 

LOW CASSEROLE
Art.no. 910959   | Ø 20 cm |  Bottom Ø 18.8 cm
L x W x H 30.3 x 21.5 x 14.6 cm | Content 2.9 l |  approx. 1.8 kg

 

 

 

HIGH CASSEROLE
Art.no. 910961   | Ø 16 cm |  Bottom Ø 15 cm
L x W x H 25.5 x 17 x 10.8 cm | Content 1.9 l |  approx. 1.4 kg

Art.no. 910962   | Ø 20 cm |  Bottom Ø 19 cm
L x W x H 30.5 x 21.5 x 17 cm | Content 3.5 l |  approx. 1.8 kg

Art.no. 910964   | Ø 24 cm |  Bottom Ø 22.8 cm
L x W x H 34.5 x 25.5 x 19 cm | Content 5.8 l |  approx. 2.4 kg

STOCK POT
Art.no. 910963   | Ø 24 cm |  Bottom Ø 22 cm
L x W x H 34.5 x 25.5 x 25 cm | Content 8.7 l |  approx. 2.6 kg

COOKWARE SET, 4 PIECES
Art.no. 910965  

 

consisting of:  

 

Art.no. 910961   High Casserole   | Ø 16 cm  

 

Art.no. 910962   High Casserole   | Ø 20 cm  

 

Art.no. 910964   High Casserole   | Ø 24 cm  

 

Art.no. 910960   Sauté Pan   | Ø 16 cm

COOKWARE SET, 5 PIECES
Art.no. 910966  

 

consisting of:  

 

Art.no. 910959   Low Casserole   | Ø 20 cm 

 

Art.no. 910961   High Casserole   | Ø 16 cm  

 

Art.no. 910962   High Casserole   | Ø 20 cm  

 

Art.no. 910964   High Casserole   | Ø 24 cm  

 

Art.no. 910960   Sauté Pan   | Ø 16 cm

SAUTÉ PAN
Art.no. 910960   | Ø 16 cm |  Bottom Ø 14.8 cm
L x W x H 35 x 17.5 x 9 cm | Content 1.4 l |  approx. 960 g
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Cookware

Brilliant and unique: SILENCE® PRO Series

 

 

 

 

new 

SERVING PAN
Art.no. 910950   | Ø 28 cm |  Bottom Ø 22 cm
L x W x H 39 x 29.5 x 14 cm | Content 4.5 l |  approx. 1.6 kg

 

 

SERVING PAN WITH PRORESIST NON-STICK COATING
Art.no. 910976   | Ø 24 cm |  Bottom Ø 18.5 cm
L x W x H 35 x 25.5 x 13.5 cm | Content 2.3 l |  approx. 1.2 kg

Art.no. 910977   | Ø 28 cm |  Bottom Ø 22 cm
L x W x H 39 x 29.5 x 14 cm | Content 4.5 l |  approx. 1.6 kg

 

 

SERVING PAN WITH CERAMIC COATING PROCERAPLUS
Art.no. 910955   | Ø 24 cm |  Bottom Ø 18.5 cm
L x W x H 35 x 25.5 x 13.5 cm | Content 2.3 l |  approx. 1.1 kg

Art.no. 910956   | Ø 28 cm |  Bottom Ø 22 cm
L x W x H 39 x 29.5 x 14 cm | Content 4.5 l |  approx. 1.6 kg

AROMA STEAMER WITH PRORESIST NON-STICK COATING
Art.no. 910978   | Ø 28 cm |  Bottom Ø 22 cm
L x W x H 39 x 29.5 x 16 cm | Content 4.5 l |  approx. 2.9 kg

RECTANGULAR ROASTER
Art.no. 911037   | 41 x 29 cm
L x W x H 40.9 x 28.5 x 18.1 cm | Content 9 l |  approx. 5.9 kg
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Cookware

SILENCE® PRO Series: brilliant and unique

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FRYING PAN
Art.no. 910948   | Ø 20 cm |  Bottom Ø 15 cm
L x W x H 39 x 21.5 x 8.5 cm | Content 1.4 l |  approx. 1.1 kg

Art.no. 910949   | Ø 24 cm |  Bottom Ø 19 cm
L x W x H 46.9 x 25.6 x 9.5 cm | Content 2.2 l |  approx. 1.2 kg

Art.no. 910975   | Ø 28 cm |  Bottom Ø 22.6 cm
L x W x H 51 x 29.5 x 9.5 cm | Content 3.3 l |  approx. 1.5 kg

 

 

 

 

FRYING PAN WITH PRORESIST NON-STICK COATING
Art.no. 910970   | Ø 20 cm |  Bottom Ø 15 cm
L x W x H 39.1 x 21.5 x 8.5 cm | Content 1.4 l |  approx. 1.1 kg

Art.no. 910971   | Ø 24 cm |  Bottom Ø 19 cm
L x W x H 46.9 x 25.6 x 9.5 cm | Content 2.2 l |  approx. 1.2 kg

Art.no. 910972   | Ø 28 cm |  Bottom Ø 22.6 cm
L x W x H 51 x 29.5 x 9.5 cm | Content 3.3 l |  approx. 1.5 kg

Art.no. 910973   | Ø 32 cm |  Bottom Ø 26.5 cm
L x W x H 56 x 33.5 x 9.7 cm | Content 4.4 l |  approx. 2.2 kg

 

 

 

 

FRYING PAN WITH CERAMIC COATING PROCERAPLUS
Art.no. 910951   | Ø 20 cm |  Bottom Ø 15 cm
L x W x H 39.1 x 21.5 x 8.5 cm | Content 1.4 l |  approx. 1.1 kg

Art.no. 910952   | Ø 24 cm |  Bottom Ø 19 cm
L x W x H 47 x 25.6 x 9.5 cm | Content 2.2 l |  approx. 1.2 kg

Art.no. 910953   | Ø 28 cm |  Bottom Ø 22.6 cm
L x W x H 51 x 29.5 x 9.5 cm | Content 3.3 l |  approx. 1.5 kg

Art.no. 910954   | Ø 32 cm |  Bottom Ø 26.5 cm
L x W x H 60 x 33.5 x 9.7 cm | Content 4.4 l |  approx. 2.2 kg

CRÊPES PAN WITH PRORESIST NON-STICK COATING
Art.no. 910979   | Ø 28 cm |  Bottom Ø 25 cm
L x W x H 51.5 x 29.5 x 10 cm |  approx. 1.6 kg
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GUT (2,3)

Ausgabe 1/2025
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SILENCE PRO ProCeraPlus

Im Test:
13 Pfannen mit 
Antihaftwirkung
2 x gut, 8 x befriedigend, 
2 x ausreichend, 1 x mangelhaft

TESTSIEGER

T E S T S I E G E R
ETM  TESTMAGAZIN

RÖSLE  
Bratpfanne „Silence PRO“ 

Ø 28 cm Edelstahl, 
Artikel-Nr.: 91975

SEHR GUT 95,3 %

Vergleichstest
6 Pfannen aus Edelstahl 

(unbeschichtet)
4 × sehr gut, 2 × gut

www.etm-testmagazin.de
 

01/2025

Pan variety SILENCE® PRO

ProCeraPlus
Ceramic coating
For gently frying meat, vegetables, 
breaded foods or egg, for example. For 
health-conscious cooking and frying with 
little fat or oil. The ceramic coating with 
natural quartz ensures that the food retains 
its authentic flavour. Manual cleaning.

Convenient
The silicone-coated 
handle even holds on 
to your utensils for you.

•	 ��RÖSLE pan expertise: the perfect pan for all requirements
•	 �Frying and serving pans made from stainless steel, with ProResist 

non-stick coating and ProCeraPlus ceramic coating
•	 �Encapsulated sandwich base with 4 mm aluminium core for ideal 

heat retention and distribution

•	 �Suitable for the following types of cooker:  
Electric, ceramic, gas, induction and oven

ProResist
non-stick coating
Gently frying with little fat. For 
preparing sensitive dishes, steam-
ing and searing vegetables or 
roasting meat. Incorporated silicon 
carbide particles enables the use 
of stainless steel kitchen utensils 
in the pan. Dishwasher-safe.

Stainless steel 
Classic pan made of stainless 
steel, ideal for searing steaks, 
for example. Also suitable for 
flambéing. Dishwasher-safe.

Comfortable 
Ergonomic handle 
with silicone coating, 
temperature resistant up 
to 200  °C.
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Aluminium series CADINI

•	 �Cast aluminium cookware with ProResist non-stick coating
•	 �Temperature resistant on the cooker (up to 260  °C) and 
in the baking oven (up to 260  °C or up to 230  °C with lid)

•	 Aluminium: 100% recycled, environmentally friendly and sustainable
•	 �The material can also be recycled after disposal

•	 �Made in Italy
•	 Dishwasher-safe
•	 �Suitable for the following types of cooker:  
Electric, ceramic, gas, induction and oven

ProResist
The durable one, with integrated 
silicone carbide particles to allow stain-
less steel kitchen utensils to be used.

Crystal clear
Glass lid made of sturdy borosilicate, 
withstands temperatures of up to 
230  °C as well as temperature changes.

Clever
Sturdy and flexible ergonomic silicone 
handles for better gripping and carrying, 
resistant to temperatures up to 200  °C.

Straightforward 
Made of recycled aluminium, 
fully coated, totally dishwasher-
safe.

Full-surface
Heats up more quickly thanks 
to full-surface induction 
bottom and dishwasher-safe.
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Cookware

CADINI Series: recycled and durable

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HIGH CASSEROLE WITH PRORESIST NON-STICK COATING
Art.no. 910761   | Ø 20 cm |  Bottom Ø 13 cm
L x W x H 28.5 x 22.8 x 15.5 cm | Content 2.9 l |  approx. 1.8 kg

Art.no. 910762   | Ø 24 cm |  Bottom Ø 17 cm
L x W x H 33 x 27 x 18 cm | Content 3.9 l |  approx. 2.5 kg

 

 

 

 

FRYING PAN WITH PRORESIST NON-STICK COATING
Art.no. 910753   | Ø 20 cm |  Bottom Ø 14 cm
L x W x H 40 x 21.5 x 6.5 cm | Content 1.1 l |  approx. 858 g

Art.no. 910754   | Ø 24 cm |  Bottom Ø 18 cm
L x W x H 44.5 x 25.5 x 8 cm | Content 1.8 l |  approx. 1.1 kg

Art.no. 910755   | Ø 28 cm |  Bottom Ø 20.5 cm
L x W x H 48 x 29 x 8.5 cm | Content 2.4 l |  approx. 1.5 kg

Art.no. 910756   | Ø 32 cm |  Bottom Ø 21.5 cm
L x W x H 52 x 33 x 9.5 cm | Content 3.4 l |  approx. 1.7 kg

SERVING PAN WITH PRORESIST NON-STICK COATING
Art.no. 910759   | Ø 28 cm |  Bottom Ø 19.5 cm
L x W x H 38 x 30.5 x 8.3 cm | Content 3.5 l |  approx. 1.7 kg

WOK PAN WITH PRORESIST NON-STICK COATING
Art.no. 910757   | Ø 32 cm |  Bottom Ø 14.5 cm
L x W x H 55 x 33.5 x 12 cm | Content 4.7 l |  approx. 1.6 kg

ERGONOMIC SILICONE HANDLES, SET OF 2
Art.no. 960488
L x W x H 11.2 x 4.5 x 2.2 cm |  approx. 70 g
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Solid 
Welded flat 

hook handle.

Iron series 1888

•	 �Classic frying pan made of forged steel
•	 �Perfect for fried potatoes, potato pancakes and quickly fried 

meat, but makes an elegant serving pan, too
•	 �Characteristic surface structure with corrosion protection 

resulting from forging
•	 �Very good heat transfer properties
•	 �Clean up with a damp cloth

•	 �Allow to dry well and rub with oil
•	 �Made in Germany
•	 �For use on the grill, cooker (electric, ceramic, gas and induction) 

and in the oven

Proven 
Perfect for generations 
for frying and roasting.

Robust 
Original and indestructible, made 

of scratch and cut-resistant iron.

Sovereign 
Can be used on all types of cooker,

in the oven and on the grill.
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Cookware

1888 Series: traditional in iron

 

 

 

 

FRYING PAN WROUGHT-IRON
Art.no. 910724   | Ø 24 cm |  Bottom Ø 18 cm
L x W x H 46.5 x 24 x 13 cm | Content 0.75 l |  approx. 1.2 kg

Art.no. 910728   | Ø 28 cm |  Bottom Ø 21 cm
L x W x H 52.5 x 28 x 14 cm | Content 1.25 l |  approx. 1.5 kg

Art.no. 910729   | Ø 28 cm |  Bottom Ø 20 cm
L x W x H 51.5 x 28 x 18 cm | Content 2 l |  approx. 1.7 kg
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Cookware

Always perfectly equipped: Accessories

 

 

 

 

SPLATTER GUARD SILENCE® PRO
Art.no. 910498
L x W x H 29.5 x 29.5 x 5.8 cm |  approx. 570 g

PAN PROTECTOR, SET OF 3
Art.no. 910487   | Ø 40 cm
L x W x H 40 x 40 x 0.8 cm |  approx. 87 g

 

 

 

GLASS LID MADE FROM BOROSILICATE
Art.no. 910491   | Ø 24 cm
L x W x H 25.5 x 25.5 x 8.5 cm |  approx. 1 kg

Art.no. 910492   | Ø 28 cm
L x W x H 29.3 x 29.3 x 9.5 cm |  approx. 1.3 kg

Art.no. 910502   | Ø 32 cm
L x W x H 33.5 x 33.5 x 10 cm |  approx. 2 kg

POT HOLDER
Art.no. 910519
L x W x H 17.5 x 17 x 2 cm |  approx. 397 g
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Spare Parts and Accessories
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Spare Parts and Accessories

Repaired and replaced: Spare Parts and Accessories

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

REPLACEMENT BLADE WITH 2 SCREWS FOR ART.NO. 120732, 120734, 120735
Art.no. 960979
L x W x H 5 x 0.7 x 0.1 cm |  approx. 2 g

REPLACEMENT WIRES FOR CHEESE SLICER ART.NO. 120723
Art.no. 960075
L x W x H 25 x 0.2 x 0.2 cm

REPLACEMENT BLADE WITH 4 SCREWS FOR ART.NO. 121008, 130095
Art.no. 960015
L x W x H 7.6 x 7.6 x 0.1 cm |  approx. 12 g

REPLACEMENT BLADE WITH 2 SCREWS FOR ART.NO. 121007, 121031, 121063
Art.no. 960936
L x W x H 7.2 x 2.5 x 0.1 cm |  approx. 10 g

REPLACEMENT BLADE WITH 2 SCREWS FOR ART.NO. 121742
Art.no. 960978
L x W x H 5 x 2 x 0.1 cm |  approx. 8 g

REPLACEMENT BLADE WITH 2 SCREWS FOR SLICER CLASSIC ART.NO. 121028
Art.no. 960941

REPLACEMENT HEAD FOR WASHING-UP BRUSH ANTIBACTERIAL ART.NO. 120808
Art.no. 120809
L x W x H 12 x 6 x 5 cm |  approx. 30 g

BASKET FOR SALAD SPINNER, ART.NO. 160695
Art.no. 960923
L x W x H 22.5 x 22.5 x 13 cm | Content 5.4 l |  approx. 125 g
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Spare Parts and Accessories

Spare Parts and Accessories: repaired and replaced

 

new  

 

 

PLASTIC PLATE FOR SALAD SPINNER, ART.NO. 160695
Art.no. 960027
L x W x H 11.5 x 11.5 x 1.9 cm |  approx. 20 g

REPLACEMENT CLIPS FLEXX 2GO
Art.no. 152136

ERGONOMIC SILICONE HANDLES, SET OF 2
Art.no. 960488
L x W x H 11.2 x 4.5 x 2.2 cm |  approx. 70 g

SINGLE HOOK, 2 PER PACK
Art.no. 190060
L x W x H 2 x 3 x 4 cm |  approx. 44 g
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Social media

On-line service for trade partners
The RÖSLE on-line information and service portal

Please visit www.roesle.com for comprehensive invormation on the products, suitable
spare parts and technical specifications. There is also an overview of the current consumer brochures 
and upcoming events. Our website is also always up to date with our design awards.

roesle_official

roesle

Rösle

Roesle

roesle_official

roesle

roesle.de

The protected area for our dealers contains image data and 
product videos available as downloads. Our latest catalogues, 
price lists and advertising resources for demonstrations are 
also available here.

Simply request login data from your RÖSLE representative.

Follow us on our social media channels so that you are 
always be informed about new products, campaigns and 
ineresting information:
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POS and shop fittings

The new RÖSLE shop system
Brand quality optimally staged

Sophisticated, stylish and with a modern design: with our new shop fitting system, we create the 
ideal stage for our classics, new products and special offers. Kitchen utensils, bowls and pots 
made of stainless steel are presented gleaming against an elegant dark background. Atmospheric 
 images evoke emotions and inspire you to plan your next kitchen party. Functionality has also been 
 considered: with ample storage space in modern taupe, stylish stocking up is a breeze. Thanks to 
 flexible modules, the system can be perfectly adapted to different shop situations. The focus is 
always on a strong brand presence and maximum efficiency for sales.

The modules:

Basket

Gondola

Table

Back  wall
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Contact

Partnership
We are always there for you

Our in-house staff are available:

Monday through Thursday: 8.00 a.m. to 4.00 p.m.
Friday: 8.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m.
Email: info@roesle.de
Phone: +49 8342 912 0

“For us, a partnership is a trusted and reliable cooperation
that allows both partners to thrive and achieve their goals.”



www.allgaeu.de

Our beloved Allgäu region

RÖSLE and the Allgäu region
The perfect symbiosis

We trace our roots back to the Allgäu region. 
Since 1888, our family company has been head-
quartered in the Bavarian town of Marktoberdorf. 
Right in the heart of the Allgäu region. This is the 
place where we devote ourselves to developing 
the utensils, pots and grills now so prized around 
the world. Wherever we go with our products, our 
home remains in Bavaria, in the Allgäu region.

Our partnership with Allgäu GmbH is another nod 
to our native region and is also an important way 
to support this growing business location. RÖSLE 
is an attractive employer, committed to helping 
the region and socially involved. Every year, we 
offer apprentice-ships to young people, giving 
them the opportunity to train at an international 
company and lay the groundwork for a promising 
career.

The positive image that the Allgäu brand has 
achieved in tourism has largely spread to busi-
nesses and products in the Allgäu region. Since 
the establishment of Allgäu GmbH in 2011 and 
the introduction of the Allgäu brand as a seal 
of sustainability and quality, the company has 
been joined by over 500 partners. RÖSLE is one 
of them. The Allgäu brand is more than its own 
logo. It also has an authentic yet pioneering story 
behind it. Allgäu GmbH have developed their own 
cross-sector standards of quality and adopted 
a harmonious, uniform brand image. The Allgäu 
region is a business and holiday location that is 
home to a wide variety of industries. Yet Allgäu 
GmbH has found a common set of values for all 
of them that gives the Allgäu brand its distinc-
tive and forward-thinking character, even as its 
roots remain firmly planted. This is what binds us 
so closely and makes us proud to be part of this 
excellent partnership.
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100006 Ladle with pouring rim 6 cm hook 27
100007 Ladle with pouring rim 7 cm hook 27
100008 Ladle with pouring rim 8 cm hook 27
100009 Ladle with pouring rim 9 cm hook 27
100010 Ladle with pouring rim 10 cm hook 27
100050 Skimmer 10 cm hook 27
100052 Skimmer 12 cm hook 27
100057 Fine Skimmer 12 cm hook 27
100060 Sauce Ladle hook 27
100062 Basting Spoon hook 27
100064 Vegetable Spoon hook 27
100070 Pancake Slice hook 28
100071 Turning Slice perforated hook 28
100085 Roasting Fork hook 28
100087 Spaghetti Spoon hook 28

ART.NO. PRODUCT PAGE

100609 Ladle with pouring rim 9 cm round handle 31
100627 Portioning Spoon silicone 31
100628 Multifunction Spoon silicone 31
100629 Spaghetti Spoon silicone 31
100631 Cooking Spoon with hole silicone 32
100633 Sauce Ladle silicone 32
100634 Basting Spoon silicone 32
100635 Turner silicone 32
100637 Pan/Wok Turner silicone 32
100640 Flexible Turner perforated silicone 32 cm 41
100652 Skimmer 12 cm round handle 31
100671 Turning Slice perforated round handle 31
100681 Wire Skimmer 12 cm round handle 31
100682 Wire Skimmer 14 cm round handle 31
100792 Wire Skimmer coarse mesh 14 cm round handle 31
100930 Soup Serving Ladle VS 600 35
100931 Serving Ladle VS 600 35
100932 Sauce Ladle VS 600 35
100933 Vegetable Spoon VS 600 35
100934 Serving Fork VS 600 35
100935 Pie Server VS 600 35
100936 Salad Servers 2 pcs. VS 600 35
110014 Cutting Mat 35 x 25 cm, set of 2 101
110032 Cutting Board 36 x 24 x 3 cm 101
110033 Cutting Board 48 x 32 x 3.5 cm 101
110040 Knife Block MOVE X 99
110041 Knife Block KNIFE X 99
110042 Knife Block MOVE X black 99
110045 Knife Sharpener 99
110100 Paring Knife TRADITION 84
110101 Utility Knife TRADITION 84
110102 Vegetable Knife TRADITION 84
110103 Utility Knife serrated TRADITION 84
110104 Carving Knife TRADITION 84
110105 Chef's Knife TRADITION 84
110106 Santoku Knife TRADITION 84
110107 Bread Knife TRADITION 84
110120 Vegetable Knife MASTERCLASS 92
110121 Universal Knife serrated MASTERCLASS 92
110122 Carving Knife MASTERCLASS 92
110123 Chef's Knife MASTERCLASS 92
110124 Santoku Knife MASTERCLASS 92
110125 Bread Knife MASTERCLASS 92
110130 Vegetable Knife ARTESANO 96
110131 Carving Knife ARTESANO 96
110132 Chef's Knife ARTESANO 96
110133 Santoku Knife ARTESANO 96
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110134 Bread Knife ARTESANO 96
110290 Kitchen scissors 99
112059 Paring Knife WOLFGREY 88
112060 Vegetable Knife WOLFGREY 88
112061 Utility Knife serrated WOLFGREY 88
112062 Carving Knife WOLFGREY 88
112063 Chef's Knife WOLFGREY 88
112064 Santoku Knife 17.5 cm WOLFGREY 88
112065 Bread Knife WOLFGREY 88
112066 Chinese Chef's Knife WOLFGREY 89
112067 Nakiri Knife WOLFGREY 88
112068 Santoku Knife 15 cm WOLFGREY 88
120020 Mini Stove 54
120212 Herb Shower with Chopping Knife 54
120213 Aroma egg 54
120374 Grill Tongs curved 38
120543 Angled Spatula 32 cm 41
120547 Angled Spatula perforated 32 cm 41
120552 Straight Palette 39 cm 41
120558 Angled Palette 38 cm 41
120625 Crêpes Turner silicone 42
120626 Crêpes Spreader silicone 41
120632 Angled Spatula silicone perforated 26 cm 41
120636 Angled Spatula silicone 26 cm 41
120642 Egg Poacher 53
120710 Melon/Potato Baller 50
120714 Zester with Canelle 49
120717 Pizza Wheel 50
120718 Pizza Cutter 50
120723 Cheese Slicer 50
120724 Cheese Knife 50
120727 Julienne Peeler 49
120732 Swivel Peeler right-handed 49
120734 Swivel Peeler left-handed 49
120735 Swivel Peeler crosswise 49
120736 Peeler 49
120738 Cheese slicer 50
120739 Tomato/Kiwi Peeler 49
120741 Ice Cream Scoop 51
120743 Apple/Pear Cutter 51
120746 Fruit Corer 49
120750 Bottle Opener 52
120752 Oyster Knife 51
120754 Potato Fork 51
120755 Tomato/Mozzarella Slicer 51
120757 Can Opener 52
120778 Serving Fork 32

ART.NO. PRODUCT PAGE

120780 Potato Masher 53
120781 Nut Cracker 52
120802 Lemon Press 52
120808 Washing-up brush antibacterial 53
120809 Replacement Head for Washing-up Brush antibacterial 53
120809 Replacement Head for Washing-up Brush antibacterial 125
120819 Meat Tenderizer 53
120820 Meat Hammer 52
120827 Egg Cracker 51
120830 Ceramic Hob Scraper 53
120844 Kitchen Torch 53
120849 Pineapple Cutter PRO 50
120895 Garlic Press with Scraper 52
120896 Garlic Press slim 52
120910 Fishbone Tongs 37
120915 Locking Tongs 23 cm 37
120916 Locking Tongs 30 cm 37
120917 Locking Tongs 40 cm 37
120920 Spaghetti Tongs 37
120925 Fine Tongs 37
120927 Patisserie Tongs 37
120961 Dual Speed Frother 46
120978 Mortar 54
120985 Locking Tongs silicone 23 cm 37
120986 Fine Tongs silicone 37
120987 Locking Tongs silicone 30 cm 37
121004 Fine Grater 57
121005 Medium Grater 57
121006 Coarse Grater 57
121007 Julienne Slicer 57
121008 Adjustable V-Slicer 57
121009 Multifunctional Grater 57
121020 Fine Grater CLASSIC 59
121021 Medium Grater CLASSIC 59
121022 Coarse Grater CLASSIC 59
121028 Slicer CLASSIC 59
121030 Spaetzle Grater 57
121035 Food Grip/Hand Guard 58
121044 Vegetable Grip 57
121068 Nutmeg Grater 58
121742 Gourmet Slicer 58
122139 Jar Opener 52
130067 Cildren's Cutlery 4 pcs. LITTLE ROBOT 103
130068 Children's Cutlery 4 pcs. FORREST FRIENDS 103
130581 Spatula pink small 26 cm 61
130582 Spatula pink 26 cm 61
130586 Egg Whisk silicone pink 27 cm 45
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130588 Bowl Set 2 pieces pink 67
130770 Cutlery Set 30 pieces CULTURE matt 103
130771 Cutlery Set 60 pieces CULTURE matt 103
130775 Cutlery Set 30 pieces CULTURE 103
130776 Cutlery Set 60 pieces CULTURE 103
150551 Jar with Fresh Lid 5 cm, H 6 cm 79
150553 Jar with Fresh Lid 8 cm, H 6 cm 79
150555 Coffee Jar with Fresh Lid 10 cm, H 20 cm 79
150556 Jar with Fresh Lid 12 cm, H 6 cm 79
150557 Jar with Fresh Lid 12 cm, H 12 cm 79
150558 Jar with Fresh Lid 16 cm, H 6 cm 79
150559 Jar with Fresh Lid 16 cm, H 12 cm 79
150668 Bowl deep 8 cm 67
150672 Bowl deep 12 cm 67
150676 Bowl deep 16 cm 67
150680 Bowl deep 20 cm 67
150684 Bowl deep 24 cm 67
150688 Bowl deep 28 cm 67
150700 Bowl Set 3 pieces 67
150727 Fresh Lid made from glass 8 cm 68
150729 Fresh Lid made from glass 12 cm 68
150730 Fresh Lid made from glass 16 cm 68
150731 Fresh Lid made from glass 20 cm 68
150732 Fresh Lid made from glass 24 cm 68
150733 Fresh Lid made from glass 28 cm 68
150816 Bowl conical 16 cm 68
150820 Bowl conical 20 cm 68
150827 Bowl conical 27 cm 68
150831 Bowl conical 31 cm 68
150835 Bowl conical 35 cm 68
150840 Bowl conical 40 cm 68
152057 Container FLEXX 2GO rectangular, 1 l 75
152074 Container FLEXX 2GO rectangular, 0.6 l 75
152075 Container FLEXX 2GO rectangular, 1.5 l 75
152076 Container FLEXX 2GO round, 0.4 l 75
152077 Container FLEXX 2GO round, 0.8 l 75
152078 Container FLEXX 2GO round, 1.4 l 75
152079 Snack Container Set FLEXX 2GO rectangular, 0.25 l 75
152080 Stainless Steel Lid FLEXX 2GO rectangular, 1 l 76
152081 Vacuum Lid FLEXX 2GO rectangular, 1 l 76
152082 Snack Lid FLEXX 2GO rectangular, 1 l 76
152083 Stainless Steel Lid FLEXX 2GO round, 0.8 l 76
152084 Vacuum Lid FLEXX 2GO round, 0.8 l 76
152085 Stainless Steel Lid FLEXX 2GO rectangular, 0.6 l 76
152086 Vacuum Lid FLEXX 2GO rectangular, 0.6 l 76
152087 Stainless Steel Lid FLEXX 2GO rectangular, 1.5 l 76
152088 Vacuum Lid FLEXX 2GO rectangular, 1,5 l 76

ART.NO. PRODUCT PAGE

152089 Snack Lid FLEXX 2GO rectangular, 1.5 l 76
152090 Stainless Steel Lid FLEXX 2GO round, 1.4 l 76
152091 Stainless Steel Lid FLEXX 2GO round, 0.4 l 76
152092 Vacuum Lid FLEXX 2GO round, 0.4 l 76
152093 Vacuum Lid FLEXX 2GO round, 1.4 l 76
152095 Dressing Jar FLEXX 2GO round, 0.05 l 75
152097 Divider FLEXX 2GO rectangular, 1.0 l 77
152099 Divider FLEXX 2GO rectangular, 1.5 l 77
152100 Vacuum Pump electric FLEXX 2GO 77
152103 Vacuum Pump manual FLEXX 2GO 77
152105 Salt and pepper set FLEXX 2GO 77
152136 Replacement Clips FLEXX 2GO, set of 2 77
152136 Replacement Clips FLEXX 2GO, set of 2 126
160024 Colander conical 24 cm 68
160028 Colander conical 28 cm 68
160037 Measuring Jug 10 cm 71
160038 Measuring Jug 12 cm 71
160098 Funnel 64
160124 Colander foldable black 24 cm 68
160137 Colander with beaded edge 40 cm 69
160153 Coffee measure 71
160218 Conical Strainer 18 cm 64
160229 Confectionery funnel 64
160232 Scale digital 71
160245 Gourmet Thermometer 71
160252 Passetout/Food Mill with supplementary handle 65
160265 Sieve Disc 1 mm 65
160266 Sieve Disc 2 mm 65
160267 Sieve Disc 3 mm 65
160268 Sieve Disc 4 mm 65
160269 Sieve disc 8 mm 65
160272 Multi-Cutter 51
160273 Bowl with Storage Lid 51
160283 Roasting Thermometer digital 71
160285 Potato Ricer 53
160574 Spice Mill 54
160684 Cheese Mill 58
160685 Grating Inset medium 58
160695 Salad Spinner with Glass Lid 67
161100 Chinois Strainer with gauze inset 64
161248 Tea Strainer fine mesh 8 cm round handle 63
161252 Kitchen Strainer fine mesh 12 cm round handle 63
161256 Kitchen Strainer fine mesh 16 cm round handle 63
161260 Kitchen Strainer fine mesh 20 cm round handle 63
161264 Kitchen Strainer fine mesh 24 cm round handle 63
161270 Kitchen Strainer coarse mesh 20 cm round handle 63
190060 Single hook, 2 per pack 126
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910487 Pan Protector, set of 3 123
910491 Glass Lid Borosilicate 24 cm 123
910492 Glass Lid Borosilicate 28 cm 123
910498 Splatter Guard 24/28 cm SILENCE® PRO 123
910502 Glass Lid Borosilicate 32 cm 123
910519 Pot Holder 123
910724 Frying Pan wrought-iron 24 cm 122
910728 Frying Pan wrought-iron 28 cm 122
910729 Frying Pan wrought-iron high rim 28 cm 122
910753 Frying Pan 20 cm ProResist CADINI 118
910754 Frying Pan 24 cm ProResist CADINI 118
910755 Frying Pan 28 cm ProResist CADINI 118
910756 Frying Pan 32 cm ProResist CADINI 118
910757 Wok Pan 32 cm ProResist CADINI 118
910759 Serving Pan 28 cm ProResist CADINI 118
910761 High Casserole 20 cm ProResist CADINI 118
910762 High Casserole 24 cm ProResist CADINI 118
910940 Sauté Pan 16 cm EXPERTISO 108
910941 High Casserole 16 cm EXPERTISO 108
910942 High Casserole 20 cm EXPERTISO 108
910943 High Casserole 24 cm EXPERTISO 108
910944 Low Casserole 20 cm EXPERTISO 108
910945 Stock Pot 24 cm EXPERTISO 108
910946 Rectangular Roaster EXPERTISO 108
910947 Cookware Set, 4 pieces EXPERTISO 108
910948 Frying Pan 20 cm SILENCE® PRO 114
910949 Frying Pan 24 cm SILENCE® PRO 114
910950 Serving Pan 28 cm SILENCE® PRO 113
910951 Frying Pan 20 cm ProCeraPlus SILENCE® PRO 114
910952 Frying Pan 24 cm ProCeraPlus SILENCE® PRO 114
910953 Frying Pan 28 cm ProCeraPlus SILENCE® PRO 114
910954 Frying Pan 32 cm ProCeraPlus SILENCE® PRO 114
910955 Serving Pan 24 cm ProCeraPlus SILENCE® PRO 113
910956 Serving Pan 28 cm ProCeraPlus SILENCE® PRO 113
910959 Low Casserole 20 cm SILENCE® PRO 112
910960 Sauté Pan 16 cm SILENCE® PRO 112
910961 High Casserole 16 cm SILENCE® PRO 112
910962 High Casserole 20 cm SILENCE® PRO 112
910963 Stock Pot 24 cm SILENCE® PRO 112
910964 High Casserole 24 cm SILENCE® PRO 112
910965 Cookware Set, 4 pieces SILENCE® PRO 112
910966 Cookware Set, 5 pieces SILENCE® PRO 112
910970 Frying Pan 20 cm ProResist SILENCE® PRO 114
910971 Frying Pan 24 cm ProResist SILENCE® PRO 114
910972 Frying Pan 28 cm ProResist SILENCE® PRO 114
910973 Frying Pan 32 cm ProResist SILENCE® PRO 114
910975 Frying Pan 28 cm SILENCE® PRO 114
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910976 Serving Pan 24 cm ProResist SILENCE® PRO 113
910977 Serving Pan 28 cm ProResist SILENCE® PRO 113
910978 Aroma Steamer ProResist SILENCE® PRO 113
910979 Crêpes Pan 28 cm ProResist SILENCE® PRO 114
911037 Rectangular Roaster SILENCE® PRO 113
950428 Pastry Brush silicone 61
950435 Spatula black 20 cm 61
950436 Spatula black 26 cm 61
950437 Spatula black 32 cm 61
950438 Spatula black small 26 cm 61
950450 Spatula white 20 cm 61
950455 Spatula white 26 cm 61
950460 Spatula white 32 cm 61
950465 Baking and Work Mat 101
950475 Spatula white small 26 cm 61
950541 Spiral Whisk 22 cm 45
950542 Spiral Whisk 27 cm 45
950545 Spiral Whisk silicone 27 cm 46
950563 Gourmet Whisk 27 cm 46
950568 Pie/Gateau Server 42
950571 Twirl Whisk 22 cm 46
950572 Twirl Whisk 27 cm 46
950581 Jug Whisk 27 cm 45
950598 Egg Whisk 17 cm 45
950599 Egg Whisk 22 cm 45
950600 Egg Whisk 27 cm 45
950601 Egg Whisk 32 cm 45
950605 Egg Whisk silicone black 22 cm 45
950606 Egg Whisk silicone black 32 cm 45
950610 Balloon Whisk/Beater 27 cm 45
950611 Balloon Whisk/Beater 32 cm 45
950651 Flat Whisk 22 cm 46
950652 Flat Whisk 27 cm 46
950656 Flat Whisk silicone 27 cm 46
950720 Pastry Wheel 50
950988 Scraper 42
960015 Replacement blade for V-Slicer 125
960027 Plastic plate for Salad Spinner, art.no. 160695 126
960075 Replacement wires for Cheese Slicer 125
960488 Silicone handles, set of 2 CADINI 118
960488 Silicone handles, set of 2 CADINI 126
960923 Basket for Salad Spinner, art.no. 160695 125
960936 Replacement Blade for Julienne Slicer 125
960941 Replacement Blade for Slicer CLASSIC 125
960978 Replacement blade for Gourmet Slicer 125
960979 Replacement for Swivel Peeler 125
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Adjustable V-Slicer 121008 57
Angled Palette 38 cm 120558 41
Angled Spatula 32 cm 120543 41
Angled Spatula perforated 32 cm 120547 41
Angled Spatula silicone 26 cm 120636 41
Angled Spatula silicone perforated 26 cm 120632 41
Apple/Pear Cutter 120743 51
Aroma Steamer ProResist SILENCE® PRO 910978 113
Aroma egg 120213 54
Baking and Work Mat 950465 101
Balloon Whisk/Beater 27 cm 950610 45
Balloon Whisk/Beater 32 cm 950611 45
Basket for Salad Spinner, art.no. 160695 960923 125
Basting Spoon hook 100062 27
Basting Spoon silicone 100634 32

PRODUCT ART.NO. PAGE

Bottle Opener 120750 52
Bowl Set 2 pieces pink 130588 67
Bowl Set 3 pieces 150700 67
Bowl conical 16 cm 150816 68
Bowl conical 20 cm 150820 68
Bowl conical 27 cm 150827 68
Bowl conical 31 cm 150831 68
Bowl conical 35 cm 150835 68
Bowl conical 40 cm 150840 68
Bowl deep 12 cm 150672 67
Bowl deep 16 cm 150676 67
Bowl deep 20 cm 150680 67
Bowl deep 24 cm 150684 67
Bowl deep 28 cm 150688 67
Bowl deep 8 cm 150668 67
Bowl with Storage Lid 160273 51
Bread Knife ARTESANO 110134 96
Bread Knife MASTERCLASS 110125 92
Bread Knife TRADITION 110107 84
Bread Knife WOLFGREY 112065 88
Can Opener 120757 52
Carving Knife ARTESANO 110131 96
Carving Knife MASTERCLASS 110122 92
Carving Knife TRADITION 110104 84
Carving Knife WOLFGREY 112062 88
Ceramic Hob Scraper 120830 53
Cheese Knife 120724 50
Cheese Mill 160684 58
Cheese Slicer 120723 50
Cheese slicer 120738 50
Chef's Knife ARTESANO 110132 96
Chef's Knife MASTERCLASS 110123 92
Chef's Knife TRADITION 110105 84
Chef's Knife WOLFGREY 112063 88
Children's Cutlery 4 pcs. FORREST FRIENDS 130068 103
Chinese Chef's Knife WOLFGREY 112066 89
Chinois Strainer with gauze inset 161100 64
Cildren's Cutlery 4 pcs. LITTLE ROBOT 130067 103
Coarse Grater 121006 57
Coarse Grater CLASSIC 121022 59
Coffee Jar with Fresh Lid 10 cm, H 20 cm 150555 79
Coffee measure 160153 71
Colander conical 24 cm 160024 68
Colander conical 28 cm 160028 68
Colander foldable black 24 cm 160124 68
Colander with beaded edge 40 cm 160137 69
Confectionery funnel 160229 64
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Conical Strainer 18 cm 160218 64
Container FLEXX 2GO rectangular, 0.6 l 152074 75
Container FLEXX 2GO rectangular, 1 l 152057 75
Container FLEXX 2GO rectangular, 1.5 l 152075 75
Container FLEXX 2GO round, 0.4 l 152076 75
Container FLEXX 2GO round, 0.8 l 152077 75
Container FLEXX 2GO round, 1.4 l 152078 75
Cooking Spoon with hole silicone 100631 32
Cookware Set, 4 pieces EXPERTISO 910947 108
Cookware Set, 4 pieces SILENCE® PRO 910965 112
Cookware Set, 5 pieces SILENCE® PRO 910966 112
Crêpes Pan 28 cm ProResist SILENCE® PRO 910979 114
Crêpes Spreader silicone 120626 41
Crêpes Turner silicone 120625 42
Cutlery Set 30 pieces CULTURE 130775 103
Cutlery Set 30 pieces CULTURE matt 130770 103
Cutlery Set 60 pieces CULTURE 130776 103
Cutlery Set 60 pieces CULTURE matt 130771 103
Cutting Board 36 x 24 x 3 cm 110032 101
Cutting Board 48 x 32 x 3.5 cm 110033 101
Cutting Mat 35 x 25 cm, set of 2 110014 101
Divider FLEXX 2GO rectangular, 1.0 l 152097 77
Divider FLEXX 2GO rectangular, 1.5 l 152099 77
Dressing Jar FLEXX 2GO round, 0.05 l 152095 75
Dual Speed Frother 120961 46
Egg Cracker 120827 51
Egg Poacher 120642 53
Egg Whisk 17 cm 950598 45
Egg Whisk 22 cm 950599 45
Egg Whisk 27 cm 950600 45
Egg Whisk 32 cm 950601 45
Egg Whisk silicone black 22 cm 950605 45
Egg Whisk silicone black 32 cm 950606 45
Egg Whisk silicone pink 27 cm 130586 45
Fine Grater 121004 57
Fine Grater CLASSIC 121020 59
Fine Skimmer 12 cm hook 100057 27
Fine Tongs 120925 37
Fine Tongs silicone 120986 37
Fishbone Tongs 120910 37
Flat Whisk 22 cm 950651 46
Flat Whisk 27 cm 950652 46
Flat Whisk silicone 27 cm 950656 46
Flexible Turner perforated silicone 32 cm 100640 41
Food Grip/Hand Guard 121035 58
Fresh Lid made from glass 12 cm 150729 68
Fresh Lid made from glass 16 cm 150730 68
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Fresh Lid made from glass 20 cm 150731 68
Fresh Lid made from glass 24 cm 150732 68
Fresh Lid made from glass 28 cm 150733 68
Fresh Lid made from glass 8 cm 150727 68
Fruit Corer 120746 49
Frying Pan 20 cm ProCeraPlus SILENCE® PRO 910951 114
Frying Pan 20 cm ProResist CADINI 910753 118
Frying Pan 20 cm ProResist SILENCE® PRO 910970 114
Frying Pan 20 cm SILENCE® PRO 910948 114
Frying Pan 24 cm ProCeraPlus SILENCE® PRO 910952 114
Frying Pan 24 cm ProResist CADINI 910754 118
Frying Pan 24 cm ProResist SILENCE® PRO 910971 114
Frying Pan 24 cm SILENCE® PRO 910949 114
Frying Pan 28 cm ProCeraPlus SILENCE® PRO 910953 114
Frying Pan 28 cm ProResist CADINI 910755 118
Frying Pan 28 cm ProResist SILENCE® PRO 910972 114
Frying Pan 28 cm SILENCE® PRO 910975 114
Frying Pan 32 cm ProCeraPlus SILENCE® PRO 910954 114
Frying Pan 32 cm ProResist CADINI 910756 118
Frying Pan 32 cm ProResist SILENCE® PRO 910973 114
Frying Pan wrought-iron 24 cm 910724 122
Frying Pan wrought-iron 28 cm 910728 122
Frying Pan wrought-iron high rim 28 cm 910729 122
Funnel 160098 64
Garlic Press slim 120896 52
Garlic Press with Scraper 120895 52
Glass Lid Borosilicate 24 cm 910491 123
Glass Lid Borosilicate 28 cm 910492 123
Glass Lid Borosilicate 32 cm 910502 123
Gourmet Slicer 121742 58
Gourmet Thermometer 160245 71
Gourmet Whisk 27 cm 950563 46
Grating Inset medium 160685 58
Grill Tongs curved 120374 38
Herb Shower with Chopping Knife 120212 54
High Casserole 16 cm EXPERTISO 910941 108
High Casserole 16 cm SILENCE® PRO 910961 112
High Casserole 20 cm EXPERTISO 910942 108
High Casserole 20 cm ProResist CADINI 910761 118
High Casserole 20 cm SILENCE® PRO 910962 112
High Casserole 24 cm EXPERTISO 910943 108
High Casserole 24 cm ProResist CADINI 910762 118
High Casserole 24 cm SILENCE® PRO 910964 112
Ice Cream Scoop 120741 51
Jar Opener 122139 52
Jar with Fresh Lid 12 cm, H 12 cm 150557 79
Jar with Fresh Lid 12 cm, H 6 cm 150556 79
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Jar with Fresh Lid 16 cm, H 12 cm 150559 79
Jar with Fresh Lid 16 cm, H 6 cm 150558 79
Jar with Fresh Lid 5 cm, H 6 cm 150551 79
Jar with Fresh Lid 8 cm, H 6 cm 150553 79
Jug Whisk 27 cm 950581 45
Julienne Peeler 120727 49
Julienne Slicer 121007 57
Kitchen Strainer coarse mesh 20 cm round handle 161270 63
Kitchen Strainer fine mesh 12 cm round handle 161252 63
Kitchen Strainer fine mesh 16 cm round handle 161256 63
Kitchen Strainer fine mesh 20 cm round handle 161260 63
Kitchen Strainer fine mesh 24 cm round handle 161264 63
Kitchen Torch 120844 53
Kitchen scissors 110290 99
Knife Block KNIFE X 110041 99
Knife Block MOVE X 110040 99
Knife Block MOVE X black 110042 99
Knife Sharpener 110045 99
Ladle with pouring rim 10 cm hook 100010 27
Ladle with pouring rim 6 cm hook 100006 27
Ladle with pouring rim 7 cm hook 100007 27
Ladle with pouring rim 8 cm hook 100008 27
Ladle with pouring rim 9 cm hook 100009 27
Ladle with pouring rim 9 cm round handle 100609 31
Lemon Press 120802 52
Locking Tongs 23 cm 120915 37
Locking Tongs 30 cm 120916 37
Locking Tongs 40 cm 120917 37
Locking Tongs silicone 23 cm 120985 37
Locking Tongs silicone 30 cm 120987 37
Low Casserole 20 cm EXPERTISO 910944 108
Low Casserole 20 cm SILENCE® PRO 910959 112
Measuring Jug 10 cm 160037 71
Measuring Jug 12 cm 160038 71
Meat Hammer 120820 52
Meat Tenderizer 120819 53
Medium Grater 121005 57
Medium Grater CLASSIC 121021 59
Melon/Potato Baller 120710 50
Mini Stove 120020 54
Mortar 120978 54
Multi-Cutter 160272 51
Multifunction Spoon silicone 100628 31
Multifunctional Grater 121009 57
Nakiri Knife WOLFGREY 112067 88
Nut Cracker 120781 52
Nutmeg Grater 121068 58
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Oyster Knife 120752 51
Pan Protector, set of 3 910487 123
Pan/Wok Turner silicone 100637 32
Pancake Slice hook 100070 28
Paring Knife TRADITION 110100 84
Paring Knife WOLFGREY 112059 88
Passetout/Food Mill with supplementary handle 160252 65
Pastry Brush silicone 950428 61
Pastry Wheel 950720 50
Patisserie Tongs 120927 37
Peeler 120736 49
Pie Server VS 600 100935 35
Pie/Gateau Server 950568 42
Pineapple Cutter PRO 120849 50
Pizza Cutter 120718 50
Pizza Wheel 120717 50
Plastic plate for Salad Spinner, art.no. 160695 960027 126
Portioning Spoon silicone 100627 31
Pot Holder 910519 123
Potato Fork 120754 51
Potato Masher 120780 53
Potato Ricer 160285 53
Rectangular Roaster EXPERTISO 910946 108
Rectangular Roaster SILENCE® PRO 911037 113
Replacement Blade for Julienne Slicer 960936 125
Replacement Blade for Slicer CLASSIC 960941 125
Replacement Clips FLEXX 2GO, set of 2 152136 77
Replacement Clips FLEXX 2GO, set of 2 152136 126
Replacement Head for Washing-up Brush antibacterial 120809 53
Replacement Head for Washing-up Brush antibacterial 120809 125
Replacement blade for Gourmet Slicer 960978 125
Replacement blade for V-Slicer 960015 125
Replacement for Swivel Peeler 960979 125
Replacement wires for Cheese Slicer 960075 125
Roasting Fork hook 100085 28
Roasting Thermometer digital 160283 71
Salad Servers 2 pcs. VS 600 100936 35
Salad Spinner with Glass Lid 160695 67
Salt and pepper set FLEXX 2GO 152105 77
Santoku Knife 15 cm WOLFGREY 112068 88
Santoku Knife 17.5 cm WOLFGREY 112064 88
Santoku Knife ARTESANO 110133 96
Santoku Knife MASTERCLASS 110124 92
Santoku Knife TRADITION 110106 84
Sauce Ladle VS 600 100932 35
Sauce Ladle hook 100060 27
Sauce Ladle silicone 100633 32
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Sauté Pan 16 cm EXPERTISO 910940 108
Sauté Pan 16 cm SILENCE® PRO 910960 112
Scale digital 160232 71
Scraper 950988 42
Serving Fork 120778 32
Serving Fork VS 600 100934 35
Serving Ladle VS 600 100931 35
Serving Pan 24 cm ProCeraPlus SILENCE® PRO 910955 113
Serving Pan 24 cm ProResist SILENCE® PRO 910976 113
Serving Pan 28 cm ProCeraPlus SILENCE® PRO 910956 113
Serving Pan 28 cm ProResist CADINI 910759 118
Serving Pan 28 cm ProResist SILENCE® PRO 910977 113
Serving Pan 28 cm SILENCE® PRO 910950 113
Sieve Disc 1 mm 160265 65
Sieve Disc 2 mm 160266 65
Sieve Disc 3 mm 160267 65
Sieve Disc 4 mm 160268 65
Sieve disc 8 mm 160269 65
Silicone handles, set of 2 CADINI 960488 118
Silicone handles, set of 2 CADINI 960488 126
Single hook, 2 per pack 190060 126
Skimmer 10 cm hook 100050 27
Skimmer 12 cm hook 100052 27
Skimmer 12 cm round handle 100652 31
Slicer CLASSIC 121028 59
Snack Container Set FLEXX 2GO rectangular, 0.25 l 152079 75
Snack Lid FLEXX 2GO rectangular, 1 l 152082 76
Snack Lid FLEXX 2GO rectangular, 1.5 l 152089 76
Soup Serving Ladle VS 600 100930 35
Spaetzle Grater 121030 57
Spaghetti Spoon hook 100087 28
Spaghetti Spoon silicone 100629 31
Spaghetti Tongs 120920 37
Spatula black 20 cm 950435 61
Spatula black 26 cm 950436 61
Spatula black 32 cm 950437 61
Spatula black small 26 cm 950438 61
Spatula pink 26 cm 130582 61
Spatula pink small 26 cm 130581 61
Spatula white 20 cm 950450 61
Spatula white 26 cm 950455 61
Spatula white 32 cm 950460 61
Spatula white small 26 cm 950475 61
Spice Mill 160574 54
Spiral Whisk 22 cm 950541 45
Spiral Whisk 27 cm 950542 45
Spiral Whisk silicone 27 cm 950545 46
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Splatter Guard 24/28 cm SILENCE® PRO 910498 123
Stainless Steel Lid FLEXX 2GO rectangular, 0.6 l 152085 76
Stainless Steel Lid FLEXX 2GO rectangular, 1 l 152080 76
Stainless Steel Lid FLEXX 2GO rectangular, 1.5 l 152087 76
Stainless Steel Lid FLEXX 2GO round, 0.4 l 152091 76
Stainless Steel Lid FLEXX 2GO round, 0.8 l 152083 76
Stainless Steel Lid FLEXX 2GO round, 1.4 l 152090 76
Stock Pot 24 cm EXPERTISO 910945 108
Stock Pot 24 cm SILENCE® PRO 910963 112
Straight Palette 39 cm 120552 41
Swivel Peeler crosswise 120735 49
Swivel Peeler left-handed 120734 49
Swivel Peeler right-handed 120732 49
Tea Strainer fine mesh 8 cm round handle 161248 63
Tomato/Kiwi Peeler 120739 49
Tomato/Mozzarella Slicer 120755 51
Turner silicone 100635 32
Turning Slice perforated hook 100071 28
Turning Slice perforated round handle 100671 31
Twirl Whisk 22 cm 950571 46
Twirl Whisk 27 cm 950572 46
Universal Knife serrated MASTERCLASS 110121 92
Utility Knife TRADITION 110101 84
Utility Knife serrated TRADITION 110103 84
Utility Knife serrated WOLFGREY 112061 88
Vacuum Lid FLEXX 2GO rectangular, 0.6 l 152086 76
Vacuum Lid FLEXX 2GO rectangular, 1 l 152081 76
Vacuum Lid FLEXX 2GO rectangular, 1,5 l 152088 76
Vacuum Lid FLEXX 2GO round, 0.4 l 152092 76
Vacuum Lid FLEXX 2GO round, 0.8 l 152084 76
Vacuum Lid FLEXX 2GO round, 1.4 l 152093 76
Vacuum Pump electric FLEXX 2GO 152100 77
Vacuum Pump manual FLEXX 2GO 152103 77
Vegetable Grip 121044 57
Vegetable Knife ARTESANO 110130 96
Vegetable Knife MASTERCLASS 110120 92
Vegetable Knife TRADITION 110102 84
Vegetable Knife WOLFGREY 112060 88
Vegetable Spoon VS 600 100933 35
Vegetable Spoon hook 100064 27
Washing-up brush antibacterial 120808 53
Wire Skimmer 12 cm round handle 100681 31
Wire Skimmer 14 cm round handle 100682 31
Wire Skimmer coarse mesh 14 cm round handle 100792 31
Wok Pan 32 cm ProResist CADINI 910757 118
Zester with Canelle 120714 49
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